

	Preventive Vehicle Repair												
120	Labor Repair	job	275,000.00	1	275,000.00	1	275,000.00						
	sub-total				355,718.00		355,718.00						
	APPLIANCES												
121	Electric Fan (Stand Fan)	unit	3,850.00	2	7,700.00	2	7,700.00	-		-		-	
122	Water Dispenser	unit	11,550.00	1	11,550.00	1	11,550.00	-		-		-	
123	Bill Counter	unit	13,200.00	1	13,200.00	1	13,200.00	-		-		-	
	sub-total				32,450.00		32,450.00						
	COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES												
124	Extension Wire heavy duty (3 gang) with	unit	1,320.00	1	1,320.00	1	1,320.00	-		-		-	
125	ON/OFF switch 4 mtrs. length		-										
	sub-total		-		1,320.00		1,320.00						
	RECORDS SECTION-ADMINISTRATIVE DIVISION												
	OFFICE SUPPLIES AND DEVICES												
1	All Purpose Glue	jar	165.00	8	1,320.00	2	330.00	2	330.00	2	330.00	2	330.00
2	Ballpoint pen (black color)	pc	19.80	108	2,138.40	36	712.80	36	712.80	36	712.80		-
3	Ballpoint pen (blue color)	pc	29.70	108	3,207.60	36	1,069.20	36	1,069.20	36	1,069.20		-
4	Binder Clips, Medium	box	150.00	12	1,800.00	3	450.00	3	450.00	3	450.00	3	450.00
5	Binder Clips, Big	box	264.00	12	3,168.00	3	792.00	3	792.00	3	792.00	3	792.00
6	Bookpaper A4, S-20, 80 gsm	ream	231.00	100	23,100.00	25	5,775.00	25	5,775.00	25	5,775.00	25	5,775.00
7	Bookpaper, long subs. 20, 80 gsm	ream	231.00	140	32,340.00	35	8,085.00	35	8,085.00	35	8,085.00	35	8,085.00
8	Correction Pen	pc	52.80	24	1,267.20	6	316.80	6	316.80	6	316.80	6	316.80
9	Correction Tape	pc	52.80	24	1,267.20	6	316.80	6	316.80	6	316.80	6	316.80
10	Cutter	pc	49.50	8	396.00	2	99.00	2	99.00	2	99.00	2	99.00
11	Cutter Blade, Heavy Duty	pack	72.60	6	435.60	2	145.20	2	145.20	2	145.20		-
12	Document Envelope, brown ,long (500 pcs/box)	box	330.00	8	2,640.00	2	660.00	2	660.00	2	660.00	2	660.00
13	Eraser, Rubber	pc	27.50	18	495.00	6	165.00	6	165.00	6	165.00		-
14	Fax Thermal Paper (216mm x 30m)	pack	1,100.00	12	13,200.00	3	3,300.00	3	3,300.00	3	3,300.00	3	3,300.00
15	Folder, file, long, (100 pcs/pack)	pack	33.00	12	396.00	3	99.00	3	99.00	3	99.00	3	99.00
16	Ink, for stamp pad 30ml	btl	330.00	18	5,940.00	6	1,980.00	6	1,980.00	6	1,980.00		-
17	Mailing Envelope (4"x9-1/2")	box	385.00	18	6,930.00	6	2,310.00	6	2,310.00	6	2,310.00		-
18	Marker, Fluorescent, Assorted colors	set	71.50	15	1,072.50	5	357.50	5	357.50	5	357.50		-
19	Marking Pen, Permanent, Black	pc	60.50	24	1,452.00	6	363.00	6	363.00	6	363.00	6	363.00
20	Marking Pen, Permanent, Blue	pc	60.50	24	1,452.00	6	363.00	6	363.00	6	363.00	6	363.00
21	Paste 200 g	btl	170.50	18	3,069.00	6	1,023.00	6	1,023.00	6	1,023.00		-
22	Paper Clip, Jumbo,50mm long	box	48.95	8	391.60	2	97.90	2	97.90	2	97.90	2	97.90
23	Paper Fastener, non-rust metal	box	60.50	20	1,210.00	5	302.50	5	302.50	5	302.50	5	302.50
24	Pencil No. 2, with eraser	dzn	75.66	8	605.26	3	226.97	3	226.97	2	151.32		-
25	Puncher, heavy duty	pc	385.00	8	3,080.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00		-		-
26	Puncher heavy duty	book	82.50	12	990.00	4	330.00	4	330.00	4	330.00		-
27	Rubber Band, Big	box	170.50	6	1,023.00	2	341.00	2	341.00	2	341.00		-
28	Ruler, Plastic, 12"	pc.	88.00	18	1,584.00	6	528.00	6	528.00	6	528.00		-
29	Scissors	pair	53.35	36	1,920.60	12	640.20	12	640.20	12	640.20		-
30	Sign Pen, blue, 0.7mm	pc.	60.50	12	726.00	4	242.00	4	242.00	4	242.00		-
31	Stamp Pad	pc	58.30	20	1,166.00	5	291.50	5	291.50	5	291.50	5	291.50
32	Staple Remover	pc	49.50	15	742.50	5	247.50	5	247.50	5	247.50		-
33	Staple Wire, Standard, #35	box	38.50	35	1,347.50	10	385.00	10	385.00	10	385.00	5	192.50
34	Staple Wire, Standard, #10	box	77.00	15	1,155.00	5	385.00	5	385.00	5	385.00		-

35	Stapler, Standard Type	pc	324.50		3,894.00	6	1,947.00	6	1,947.00		-		-
36	Tape, Masking 1"	roll	61.60	30	1,848.00	10	616.00	10	616.00	10	616.00		-
37	Tape, Masking 2"	roll	104.72	30	3,141.60	10	1,047.20	10	1,047.20	10	1,047.20		-
38	Tape, Packaging, 2"	roll	104.72	30	3,141.60	10	1,047.20	10	1,047.20	10	1,047.20		-
39	Toner INEO 185	unit	4,400.00	12	52,800.00	3	13,200.00	3	13,200.00	3	13,200.00	3	13,200.00
40	External Drive, 1 terrabyte	unit	2,750.00	1	2,750.00		-		-		-	1	2,750.00
41	Printer w/ scanner, colored, continuous ink	unit	20,000.00	2	40,000.00	1	20,000.00	1	20,000.00		-		-
	sub-total				230,603.16		72,127.27		72,127.27		48,564.62		37,784.00
	COMMON / INVENTORY JANITORIAL/HOUSEHOLD SUPPLIES												
42	Air Freshener, asstd. Scents, 280 ml	can	324.50	12	3,894.00	3	973.50	3	973.50	3	973.50	3	973.50
43	Alcohol, 500 ml	btl	82.50	12	990.00	3	247.50	3	247.50	3	247.50	3	247.50
44	Broom, Stick (tingting)	pc	60.50	4	242.00	2	121.00		-	2	121.00		-
45	Broom, Soft (tambo)	pc	165.00	6	990.00	3	495.00		-	3	495.00		-
46	Dustpan, plastic	pc	88.00	4	352.00	2	176.00		-	2	176.00		-
47	Dishwashing Liquid, 250ml	btls.	93.50	6	561.00	2	187.00	1	93.50	2	187.00	1	93.50
48	Dishwashing Paste, 400g	pcs.	77.00	16	1,232.00	4	308.00	4	308.00	4	308.00	4	308.00
49	Doormat, rubber	pcs.	71.50	4	286.00	2	143.00		-	2	143.00		-
50	Hand Sanitizer	pcs.	187.00	12	2,244.00	3	561.00	3	561.00	3	561.00	3	561.00
51	Insecticide, 420g	can	363.00	12	4,356.00	3	1,089.00	3	1,089.00	3	1,089.00	3	1,089.00
52	Floor Mop, with handle	pcs.	2,200.00	4	8,800.00	2	4,400.00		-	2	4,400.00		-
53	Plastic pail (big)	pc	170.50	2	341.00	1	170.50		-	1	170.50		-
54	Toilet Bowl Brush	pcs.	71.50	4	286.00	2	143.00		-	2	143.00		-
55	Toilet Deodorant cake	pcs.	71.50	48	3,432.00	12	858.00	12	858.00	12	858.00	12	858.00
56	Toilet Deodorant Cleaner	btl.	71.50	20	1,430.00	5	357.50	5	357.50	5	357.50	5	357.50
57	Toilet Tissue, 2 ply, (12 rolls/pack)	pack	60.50	12	726.00	3	181.50	3	181.50	3	181.50	3	181.50
	sub-total				30,162.00		10,411.50		4,669.50		10,411.50		4,669.50
	COMPUTER CONSUMABLE FOR COPIER												
58	Toner INEO 185	unit	3,300.00	12	39,600.00	3	9,900.00	3	9,900.00	3	9,900.00	3	9,900.00
59	Kyocera Toner TK_899Y	pcs	8,600.00	12	103,200.00	3	25,800.00	3	25,800.00	3	25,800.00	3	25,800.00
60	Kyocera Toner TK_899C	pcs	8,600.00	12	103,200.00	3	25,800.00	3	25,800.00	3	25,800.00	3	25,800.00
61	Kyocera Toner TK_-899m	pcs	8,600.00	12	103,200.00	3	25,800.00	3	25,800.00	3	25,800.00	3	25,800.00
62	Kyocera Toner TK_-899K	pcs	5,500.00	15	82,500.00	5	27,500.00	4	22,000.00	3	16,500.00	3	16,500.00
	Repair/replacement of damaged plumbing materials												
63	Repair of Comport Room	job	60,000.00	1	60,000.00			1	60,000.00				
	sub-total				431,700.00		114,800.00		109,300.00		103,800.00		103,800.00
	ICTS - ADMINISTRATIVE DIVISION												
	ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES												
1	Battery, Size AA, Alkaline	Pc.	38.50	48	1,848.00	12	462.00	12	462.00	12	462.00	12	462.00
2	Battery, Size AAA, Alkaline	Pc.	38.50	72	2,772.00	18	693.00	18	693.00	18	693.00	18	693.00
3	Battery, 9V Alkaline	Pc.	55.00	24	1,320.00	6	330.00	6	330.00	6	330.00	6	330.00
4	Battery, 3V, CR2032, Lithium, 2pcs./pack	Pack	82.50	40	3,300.00	10	825.00	10	825.00	10	825.00	10	825.00
5	Sealed Pb	Pc	1,980.00	16	31,680.00	4	7,920.00	4	7,920.00	4	7,920.00	4	7,920.00
6	UTP Cat5E, 4 Pair #22AWG, Belden, 300M/Box	Box	7,700.00	2	15,400.00	1	7,700.00		-	1	7,700.00		-
7	Electric Tape(Big)	Roll	55.00	8	440.00	2	110.00	2	110.00	2	110.00	2	110.00
8	LED Bulb, 9Watts	Pc.	165.00	96	15,840.00	24	3,960.00	24	3,960.00	24	3,960.00	24	3,960.00
9	Rubber Tape	Roll	132.00	8	1,056.00	2	264.00	2	264.00	2	264.00	2	264.00
10	Flashlight, Heavy Duty, Rechargeable, LED	Pc.	704.00	4	2,816.00	2	1,408.00		-	2	1,408.00		-
11	Desoldering Paste	Can	88.00	4	352.00	1	88.00	1	88.00	1	88.00	1	88.00

12	Cable Tie, Plastic, 3mm x 200mm, White	Pack	55.00		2,640.00	12	660.00	12	660.00	12	660.00	12	660.00
13	Cable Tie, Plastic, 3mm x 200mm, Black	Pack	55.00	48	2,640.00	12	660.00	12	660.00	12	660.00	12	660.00
14	Cable Tie, Plastic, 3mm x 100mm, White	Pack	44.00	48	2,112.00	12	528.00	12	528.00	12	528.00	12	528.00
15	Cable Tie, Plastic, 3mm x 100mm, Black	Pack	44.00	48	2,112.00	12	528.00	12	528.00	12	528.00	12	528.00
Sub-total			-		86,328.00		26,136.00		17,028.00		26,136.00		17,028.00
COMPUTER SUPPLIES AND CONSUMABLES INK													
16	Computer Ink Cartrdg., HP932XL Black	Pc.	1,980.00	24	47,520.00	6	11,880.00	6	11,880.00	6	11,880.00	6	11,880.00
17	Computer Ink Cartrdg., HP933XL Cyan	Pc.	990.00	16	15,840.00	4	3,960.00	4	3,960.00	4	3,960.00	4	3,960.00
18	Computer Ink Cartrdg., HP933XL Magenta	Pc.	990.00	16	15,840.00	4	3,960.00	4	3,960.00	4	3,960.00	4	3,960.00
19	Computer Ink Cartrdg., HP933XL Yellow	Pc.	990.00	16	15,840.00	4	3,960.00	4	3,960.00	4	3,960.00	4	3,960.00
20	Printer Toner, Samsung ML4510DN	Pc.	16,500.00	2	33,000.00		-	1	16,500.00		-	1	16,500.00
21	Develop Ineo 452 Toner, Black	Pc.	9,350.00	2	18,700.00	1	9,350.00		-	1	9,350.00		-
22	Develop Ineo 452 Toner, Cyan	Pc.	12,100.00	2	24,200.00	1	12,100.00		-	1	12,100.00		-
23	Develop Ineo 452 Toner, Magenta	Pc.	12,100.00	2	24,200.00	1	12,100.00		-	1	12,100.00		-
24	Develop Ineo 452 Toner, Yellow	Pc.	12,100.00	2	24,200.00	1	12,100.00		-	1	12,100.00		-
25	Develop Ineo 452 Toner, Developer	Pc.	13,200.00	2	26,400.00	1	13,200.00		-	1	13,200.00		-
26	Printer Toner, HP # 85A	Pc.	4,950.00	4	19,800.00	1	4,950.00	1	4,950.00	1	4,950.00	1	4,950.00
27	Computer Ink, Epson L550 Black	Btl.	385.00	24	9,240.00	6	2,310.00	6	2,310.00	6	2,310.00	6	2,310.00
28	Computer Ink, Epson L550 Cyan	Btl.	385.00	16	6,160.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00
29	Computer Ink, Epson L550 Magenta	Btl.	385.00	16	6,160.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00
30	Computer Ink, Epson L550 Yellow	Btl.	385.00	16	6,160.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00	4	1,540.00
31	DVD ±R, 4.7GB, 100pcs./Spool	Spool	1,980.00	6	11,880.00	1	1,980.00	2	3,960.00	1	1,980.00	2	3,960.00
32	External Drive, 2.5" HDD, 2TB, USB	Pc.	6,050.00	4	24,200.00	1	6,050.00		-	3	18,150.00		-
33	USB Flash Drive, 32GB, 5Yrs. Warranty	Pc.	770.00	16	12,320.00	4	3,080.00	4	3,080.00	4	3,080.00	4	3,080.00
34	CD/DVD Labeling Pen, Fine	Pc.	82.50	20	1,650.00	4	330.00	4	330.00	8	660.00	4	330.00
35	RJ45 Connector with Rubber Boot	Pc.	16.50	200	3,300.00	50	825.00	50	825.00	50	825.00	50	825.00
36	RJ45 Port/Node (LAN Outlet)	Pc.	198.00	40	7,920.00	10	1,980.00	10	1,980.00	10	1,980.00	10	1,980.00
37	RJ45 Coupler	Pc.	110.00	40	4,400.00	10	1,100.00	10	1,100.00	10	1,100.00	10	1,100.00
38	RJ45 Face Plate, Duplex	Pc.	38.50	20	770.00	5	192.50	5	192.50	5	192.50	5	192.50
39	Computer Keyboard, US Standard, USB	Pc.	495.00	8	3,960.00	4	1,980.00		-	4	1,980.00		-
40	Computer Mouse, Optical, w/Scroll 3 Button	Pc.	495.00	8	3,960.00	4	1,980.00		-	4	1,980.00		-
41	Cable Tape Label, Black on Metallic Silver, (18 mm x 8 m)	Roll	1,100.00	30	33,000.00	10	11,000.00	5	5,500.00	10	11,000.00	5	5,500.00
42	Cable Tape Label, Black on Yellow, (12 mm x 8 m)	Roll	1,100.00	30	33,000.00	10	11,000.00	5	5,500.00	10	11,000.00	5	5,500.00
43	Cable Tape Label, Black on Gold, (18 mm x 8 m)	Roll	1,100.00	30	33,000.00	10	11,000.00	5	5,500.00	10	11,000.00	5	5,500.00
44	Cable Tape Label, Black on White, (12mm x 8m)	Roll	1,100.00	30	33,000.00	10	11,000.00	5	5,500.00	10	11,000.00	5	5,500.00
45	Cable Tape Wrap, Black on 1/3 White, 2/3 Clear (24mmx8r)	Roll	1,650.00	30	49,500.00	10	16,500.00	5	8,250.00	10	16,500.00	5	8,250.00
Sub-total					549,120.00		174,487.50		93,857.50		186,917.50		93,857.50
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES													
46	BookPaper, 80 GSM, Long (8.5"x13")	Ream	253.00	46	11,638.00	12	3,036.00	12	3,036.00	12	3,036.00	10	2,530.00
47	BookPaper, 80 GSM, A4	Ream	220.00	46	10,120.00	12	2,640.00	12	2,640.00	12	2,640.00	10	2,200.00
48	BookPaper, 80 GSM, A3	Ream	330.00	2	660.00	1	330.00		-	1	330.00		-
49	Ballpoint Pen, Asstd. Color	Pc.	19.80	96	1,900.80	24	475.20	24	475.20	24	475.20	24	475.20
50	Celluloid Adhesive Tape, 1"	Roll	16.50	21	346.50	6	99.00	6	99.00	6	99.00	3	49.50
51	Celluloid Adhesive Tape, 2"	Roll	27.50	21	577.50	6	165.00	6	165.00	6	165.00	3	82.50
52	Document Envelope, Brown, Long	Pc.	3.85	120	462.00	30	115.50	30	115.50	30	115.50	30	115.50
53	Elmer's Glue	Pc.	30.80	8	246.40	2	61.60	2	61.60	2	61.60	2	61.60
54	Expanding Doc. Envelope, Long	Pc.	11.55	80	924.00	20	231.00	20	231.00	20	231.00	20	231.00
55	Expanding Folder, Long	Pc.	16.50	100	1,650.00	20	330.00	20	330.00	30	495.00	30	495.00

56	File Folder, Long, 14 pts.	Pc.	5.50		2,475.00	300	1,650.00	50	275.00	50	275.00	50	275.00
57	File Folder, Short, 14 pts.	Pc.	4.68	80	374.00	20	93.50	20	93.50	20	93.50	20	93.50
58	Flourescent Pen/Stabilo, Asstd. Colors	Pc.	38.50	48	1,848.00	12	462.00	12	462.00	12	462.00	12	462.00
59	Masking Tape, 1"	Roll	30.80	34	1,047.20	8	246.40	8	246.40	10	308.00	8	246.40
60	Masking Tape, 2"	Roll	44.00	36	1,584.00	8	352.00	8	352.00	12	528.00	8	352.00
61	Mighty Bond, 15g	Pc.	74.25	24	1,782.00	4	297.00	4	297.00	10	742.50	6	445.50
62	Morocco Folder	Pc.	16.50	48	792.00	12	198.00	12	198.00	12	198.00	12	198.00
63	Packing Tape, 3"	Roll	82.50	18	1,485.00	3	247.50	3	247.50	6	495.00	6	495.00
64	Paper Clip, Vinyl-Coated, Big	Box	30.80	12	369.60	4	123.20	2	61.60	4	123.20	2	61.60
65	Paper Clip, Vinyl-Coated, Short	Box	16.50	12	198.00	4	66.00	2	33.00	4	66.00	2	33.00
66	Paper Fastener, Plastic-Coated	Box	44.00	10	440.00	4	176.00	2	88.00	2	88.00	2	88.00
67	Pencil No.1 (Box)	Box	77.00	7	539.00	2	154.00	2	154.00	2	154.00	1	77.00
68	Pencil/Ink Eraser	Pc.	38.50	32	1,232.00	8	308.00	8	308.00	8	308.00	8	308.00
69	Permanent Marker/Pentel, Asstd. Colors	Pc.	44.00	48	2,112.00	12	528.00	12	528.00	12	528.00	12	528.00
70	Photopaper, Glossy, 10pcs/pack, 220GSM, A4	Pack	132.00	15	1,980.00	3	396.00	3	396.00	6	792.00	3	396.00
71	Plastic Sliding Folder, Long	Pc.	16.50	60	990.00	15	247.50	15	247.50	15	247.50	15	247.50
72	Plastic Sliding Folder, Short	Pc.	14.30	60	858.00	15	214.50	15	214.50	15	214.50	15	214.50
73	Post-it Note Pad, various colors, 4"x3"	Pad	35.20	20	704.00	6	211.20	4	140.80	6	211.20	4	140.80
74	Post-it Note Pad, various colors, 2"x3"	Pad	27.50	20	550.00	6	165.00	4	110.00	6	165.00	4	110.00
75	Record Book/Log Book, 500 Leaves	Pc.	110.00	8	880.00	2	220.00	2	220.00	2	220.00	2	220.00
76	Scissors	Pc.	49.50	4	198.00	2	99.00	2	99.00		-		-
77	Sign Pen, My-Gel, 0.5mm	Pc.	35.20	66	2,323.20	18	633.60	18	633.60	18	633.60	12	422.40
78	Stapler, Heavy- Duty	Pc.	220.00	4	880.00	2	440.00		-	2	440.00		-
79	Staple Wire No. 35, Copper	Box	38.50	4	154.00	2	77.00		-	2	77.00		-
80	Sticker Paper, White Gloss, 10 Sheet/Pack	Pack	77.00	30	2,310.00	10	770.00	5	385.00	10	770.00	5	385.00
81	Tape Dispenser for 1 inch	Pc.	275.00	4	1,100.00	2	550.00		-	2	550.00		-
82	Tape Dispenser for 2 inch	Pc.	550.00	4	2,200.00	2	1,100.00		-	2	1,100.00		-
83	Typing Correction Tape	Pc.	52.80	15	792.00	3	158.40	3	158.40	6	316.80	3	158.40
84	White Board Marker Pen, Chisel Tip, Black	Pc.	77.00	24	1,848.00	6	462.00	6	462.00	6	462.00	6	462.00
85	White Board Marker Pen, Chisel Tip, Blue	Pc.	77.00	16	1,232.00	4	308.00	4	308.00	4	308.00	4	308.00
86	White Board Marker Pen, Chisel Tip, Green	Pc.	77.00	16	1,232.00	4	308.00	4	308.00	4	308.00	4	308.00
87	White Board Marker Pen, Chisel Tip, Red	Pc.	77.00	16	1,232.00	4	308.00	4	308.00	4	308.00	4	308.00
88	Cutting Matt, 2'x3'	Sheet	660.00	6	3,960.00	4	2,640.00		-	2	1,320.00		-
89	Duct Tape, 2"	Roll	220.00	48	10,560.00	12	2,640.00	12	2,640.00	12	2,640.00	12	2,640.00
90	Laminating Film, 180 micron	Roll	1,870.00	2	3,740.00	1	1,870.00		-	1	1,870.00		-
	Sub-total				84,526.20		26,203.10		17,128.10		24,971.10		16,223.90
	IT EQUIPMENT/DEVICES/SOFTWARE												
91	Steel Filing Cabinet, For CD Storage, 24 Drawers	Set	33,000.00	2	66,000.00	2	66,000.00		-		-		-
92	Network Switch, 24Port, Gigabit, POE	Set	38,500.00	5	192,500.00	5	192,500.00		-		-		-
93	Network Switch, 48Port, Gigabit, Non-POE	Set	49,500.00	1	49,500.00	1	49,500.00		-		-		-
94	Network Room Thermometer	Set	11,000.00	1	11,000.00	1	11,000.00		-		-		-
95	Internet Firewall with Software Subscription	Set	220,000.00	1	220,000.00	1	220,000.00		-		-		-
96	Access Point (POE) Dual Band	Unit	16,500.00	24	396,000.00	12	198,000.00		-	12	198,000.00		-
97	SFP connector (multimode) – LC Interface	Set	11,000.00	8	88,000.00	8	88,000.00		-		-		-
98	Fiber Patch Cord (SC to LC)	Set	6,050.00	8	48,400.00	8	48,400.00		-		-		-
99	Automatic Battery Charger	Unit	4,400.00	1	4,400.00	1	4,400.00		-		-		-
100	User Bandwidth Management Software	Unit	77,000.00	1	77,000.00	1	77,000.00		-		-		-
101	Desktop Computer for Application Use	Unit	93,500.00	12	1,122,000.00	12	1,122,000.00		-		-		-

	Sub-total				2,274,800.00		2,076,800.00				198,000.00		
	COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES												
102	Air Freshener, 420g, Spray Btl type	Btl.	176.00	32	5,632.00	8	1,408.00	8	1,408.00	8	1,408.00	8	1,408.00
103	Albatross	Pk.	33.00	24	792.00	6	198.00	6	198.00	6	198.00	6	198.00
104	Bathroom Tissue, 2-Ply	Roll	22.00	96	2,112.00	24	528.00	24	528.00	24	528.00	24	528.00
105	Car Freshener	Pc.	121.00	36	4,356.00	9	1,089.00	9	1,089.00	9	1,089.00	9	1,089.00
106	Car Polisher Spray	Btl.	110.00	36	3,960.00	9	990.00	9	990.00	9	990.00	9	990.00
107	Deodorant, Cake-Type	Pc.	30.80	32	985.60	8	246.40	8	246.40	8	246.40	8	246.40
108	Dishwashing Liquid, 250g	Pc.	77.00	24	1,848.00	6	462.00	6	462.00	6	462.00	6	462.00
109	Dishwashing Paste, 400g	Pc.	71.50	24	1,716.00	6	429.00	6	429.00	6	429.00	6	429.00
110	Door Mat, Rubber	Pc.	132.00	8	1,056.00	2	264.00	2	264.00	2	264.00	2	264.00
111	Doormat, Cloth	Pc.	49.50	10	495.00	2	99.00	2	99.00	3	148.50	3	148.50
112	Duster	Pc.	52.80	24	1,267.20	6	316.80	6	316.80	6	316.80	6	316.80
113	Floor Wax (Red-Dye) Big	Can	275.00	8	2,200.00	2	550.00	2	550.00	2	550.00	2	550.00
114	Insect Spray, Water-Based, 420 g.	Btl.	308.00	15	4,620.00	3	924.00	3	924.00	6	1,848.00	3	924.00
115	Laundry Soap, Bar-Type (Tide)	Bar	38.50	16	616.00	4	154.00	4	154.00	4	154.00	4	154.00
116	Laundry Soap, Powder-Type, 500 g.	Pack	104.50	16	1,672.00	4	418.00	4	418.00	4	418.00	4	418.00
117	Liquid Glass Cleaner, 400ml, squirt-type	Btl.	209.00	48	10,032.00	12	2,508.00	12	2,508.00	12	2,508.00	12	2,508.00
118	Lysol Spray, 500mL.	Btl.	418.00	32	13,376.00	8	3,344.00	8	3,344.00	8	3,344.00	8	3,344.00
119	Midrib Broom	Pc.	16.50	8	132.00	2	33.00	2	33.00	2	33.00	2	33.00
120	Mop Head, with Handle	Pc.	165.00	8	1,320.00	2	330.00	2	330.00	2	330.00	2	330.00
121	Muriatic Acid, Gal	Gal	198.00	4	792.00	1	198.00	1	198.00	1	198.00	1	198.00
122	Powder Cleanser, Ajax, 420g	Btl.	52.80	32	1,689.60	8	422.40	8	422.40	8	422.40	8	422.40
123	Rubbing Alcohol, Ethyl w/ Moisturizer, 500ml	Btl.	82.50	40	3,300.00	10	825.00	10	825.00	10	825.00	10	825.00
124	Scotch Brite	Pad	35.20	8	281.60	2	70.40	2	70.40	2	70.40	2	70.40
125	Soft Broom	Pc.	66.00	6	396.00	1	66.00	2	132.00	1	66.00	2	132.00
126	Toilet Bowl Brush	Pc.	41.80	8	334.40	2	83.60	2	83.60	2	83.60	2	83.60
127	Toilet Bowl Disinfectant, Blue	Btl.	203.50	40	8,140.00	10	2,035.00	10	2,035.00	10	2,035.00	10	2,035.00
128	Toilet Bowl Scrub	Pc.	66.00	8	528.00	2	132.00	2	132.00	2	132.00	2	132.00
129	Zonrox, 500mL.	Btl.	33.00	24	792.00	6	198.00	6	198.00	6	198.00	6	198.00
130	Window Glass Strip Rubber & Foam Cleaner (Adjustable)	Pc.	330.00	4	1,320.00	1	330.00	1	330.00	1	330.00	1	330.00
131	Computer LCD Monitor Cleaner	Btl.	330.00	24	7,920.00	6	1,980.00	6	1,980.00	6	1,980.00	6	1,980.00
132	Plastic Pail, with covers, 20-liters	Pc.	192.50	4	770.00	4	770.00		-		-		-
133	Pledge, Liquid Shine no bup Clear 320ml	Btl.	330.00	40	13,200.00	10	3,300.00	10	3,300.00	10	3,300.00	10	3,300.00
134	Soft-Bristle/Stiff-Bristle Brush 1"	Pc.	33.00	16	528.00	4	132.00	4	132.00	4	132.00	4	132.00
135	Soft-Bristle/Stiff-Bristle Brush 2"	Pc.	44.00	16	704.00	4	176.00	4	176.00	4	176.00	4	176.00
136	Soft-Bristle/Stiff-Bristle Brush 4"	Pc.	55.00	16	880.00	4	220.00	4	220.00	4	220.00	4	220.00
137	Penetrating Oil, Rush Remover, 500 ml	Btl.	550.00	20	11,000.00	6	3,300.00	4	2,200.00	6	3,300.00	4	2,200.00
138	Lint Free Cloth/Towel	Set	38.50	160	6,160.00	40	1,540.00	40	1,540.00	40	1,540.00	40	1,540.00
139	Computer Dirt & Stain Remover, Wipe-Out, Big	Can	121.00	16	1,936.00	4	484.00	4	484.00	4	484.00	4	484.00
140	Electronic Contract Cleaner	Btl.	275.00	16	4,400.00	4	1,100.00	4	1,100.00	4	1,100.00	4	1,100.00
	Sub-total				123,259.40		31,653.60		29,849.60		31,857.10		29,899.10
	PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE FOR GENERATOR												
141	Generator Diesel Fuel	Liters	44.00	800	35,200.00	200	8,800.00	200	8,800.00	200	8,800.00	200	8,800.00
142	Generator Preventive Maintenance (Oil, Filters, Coolant & Services)	Lot	8,800.00	2	17,600.00		-	1	8,800.00		-	1	8,800.00
143	IT Preventive Maintenance Fund		55,000.00	4	220,000.00	1	55,000.00	1	55,000.00	1	55,000.00	1	55,000.00
	Sub-total				272,800.00		63,800.00		72,600.00		63,800.00		72,600.00
	CATERING SERVICES												

144	Catering Services for IT Training, Seminars & Meetings		57,750.00		231,000.00	1	57,750.00	0	1	57,750.00	1	57,750.00	1	57,750.00
	Sub-total				231,000.00		57,750.00			57,750.00		57,750.00		57,750.00
	OFFICE OF THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR													
	COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES/IT EQUIPMENT DEVICES													
1	Ineo+ 224 Developer Toner TN321Y	Pc.	15,000.00	3	45,000.00	2	30,000.00	1	15,000.00		-		-	
2	Ineo+ 224 Developer Toner TN321M	Pc.	15,000.00	3	45,000.00	2	30,000.00	1	15,000.00		-		-	
3	Ineo+ 224 Developer Toner TN321C	Pc.	15,000.00	3	45,000.00	2	30,000.00	1	15,000.00		-		-	
4	Ineo+ 224 Developer Toner TN321K	Pc.	8,600.00	3	25,800.00	2	17,200.00	1	8,600.00		-		-	
5	Ineo+ 224 Develop drum (DR512 K)	Pc.	15,340.00	1	15,340.00	1	15,340.00		-		-		-	
6	Ineo+ 224 Develop drum (DR512 CYAN)	Pc.	28,122.00	1	28,122.00	1	28,122.00		-		-		-	
7	Ineo+ 224 Develop drum (DR512 MAGENTA)	Pc.	28,122.00	1	28,122.00	1	28,122.00		-		-		-	
8	Ineo+ 224 Develop drum (DR512 YELLOW)	Pc.	28,122.00	1	28,122.00	1	28,122.00		-		-		-	
9	Samsung Laser Printer Toner MLT - 4510ND	Pc.	3,575.00	2	7,150.00	2	7,150.00		-		-		-	
10	Samsung Laser Printer Toner MLT - R307	Pc.	2,200.00	6	13,200.00	3	6,600.00	3	6,600.00		-		-	
11	Laptop for Application use (I.T. Specs)	Unit	75,000.00	2	150,000.00	1	75,000.00	1	75,000.00		-		-	
12	Powerpoint Presenter (I.T. Specs)	Unit	2,500.00	1	2,500.00	1	2,500.00		-		-		-	
13	Document Camera (I.T. Specs)	Unit	34,000.00	1	34,000.00	1	34,000.00		-		-		-	
14	UPS, 1200VA, Power Surge, 8-Outlet (I.T. Specs)	Unit	8,500.00	2	17,000.00	2	17,000.00		-		-		-	
15	Digital Camera and Accessories (I.T. Specs)	Set	45,000.00	1	45,000.00	1	45,000.00		-		-		-	
16	3.0 External Hard Disk 1TB	Unit	3,500.00	8	28,000.00	4	14,000.00	4	14,000.00		-		-	
17	DVD ±R, 4.7GB, w/ Case, 10pcs./Box	Box	250.00	20	5,000.00	10	2,500.00	10	2,500.00		-		-	
18	USB Flash Drive, 32GB, 5Yrs. Warranty	Pc.	560.00	12	6,720.00	6	3,360.00	6	3,360.00		-		-	
19	Thermal Fax Machine w/ Auto Paper Cutter	Set	8,000.00	1	8,000.00	1	8,000.00		-		-		-	
20	Calculator 14 Digit 2-way power	Pc.	1,000.00	2	2,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00		-		-	
21	Mouse w/ Mouse Pad	Pc.	300.00	4	1,200.00	2	600.00	2	600.00		-		-	
22	Laptop Adaptor	Pc.	1,520.00	2	3,040.00	1	1,520.00	1	1,520.00		-		-	
23	Photocopying Machine	Pc.	500,000.00	1	500,000.00	1	500,000.00		-		-		-	
	Sub-total				1,083,316.00		925,136.00		158,180.00					
	COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES													
24	BookPaper, 80 GSM, A3	Ream	300.00	4	1,200.00	2	600.00	2	600.00		-		-	
25	BookPaper, 80 GSM, Long (8.5"x13")	Ream	240.00	48	11,520.00	24	5,760.00	24	5,760.00		-		-	
26	BookPaper, 80 GSM, A4	Ream	210.00	48	10,080.00	24	5,040.00	24	5,040.00		-		-	
27	Ballpoint Pen, Asstd. Color	Pc.	18.00	192	3,456.00	96	1,728.00	96	1,728.00		-		-	
28	Box Filer	Pc.	215.00	16	3,440.00	8	1,720.00	8	1,720.00		-		-	
29	Celluloid Adhesive Tape, 1"	Roll	15.00	12	180.00	6	90.00	6	90.00		-		-	
30	Celluloid Adhesive Tape, 2"	Roll	25.00	16	400.00	8	200.00	8	200.00		-		-	
31	Celluloid Adhesive Tape, 3"	Roll	44.00	16	704.00	8	352.00	8	352.00		-		-	
32	Cutter blade	Pc.	6.00	4	24.00	2	12.00	2	12.00		-		-	
33	Cutter	Pc.	56.00	8	448.00	4	224.00	4	224.00		-		-	
34	Data File Box w/ DPWH Logo	Pc.	150.00	12	1,800.00	6	900.00	6	900.00		-		-	
35	Data File Folder w/ DPWH Logo	Pc.	250.00	12	3,000.00	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00		-		-	
36	Duct Tape, 1	Roll	150.00	12	1,800.00	6	900.00	6	900.00		-		-	
37	Duct Tape, 2	Roll	220.00	12	2,640.00	6	1,320.00	6	1,320.00		-		-	
38	Desk Pad	Pad	55.00	16	880.00	8	440.00	8	440.00		-		-	
39	Document Envelope, Brown, Long	Pc.	3.50	100	350.00	50	175.00	50	175.00		-		-	
40	Document Envelope, Brown, A4	Pc.	3.00	100	300.00	50	150.00	50	150.00		-		-	
41	Elmer's Glue	Pc.	28.00	8	224.00	4	112.00	4	112.00		-		-	
42	Expanding Doc. Envelope, Long	Pc.	10.50	40	420.00	20	210.00	20	210.00		-		-	

43	Fax, Thermal Paper (216mmx30m)	Roll	90.00	100	1,080.00	6	0	6	540.00	-	-
44	File Folder, Long, 14 pts.	Pc.	5.00	100	500.00	50	250.00	50	250.00	-	-
45	File Folder, Short, 14 pts.	Pc.	4.25	100	425.00	50	212.50	50	212.50	-	-
46	Flourescent Pen/Stabilo, Asstd. Colors	Pc.	35.00	12	420.00	6	210.00	6	210.00	-	-
47	Fold Back clip 1 1/4"	Doz.	27.00	2	54.00	1	27.00	1	27.00	-	-
48	Fold Back clip 1 5/8"	Doz.	48.00	2	96.00	1	48.00	1	48.00	-	-
49	Mailing Envelope, White, Long (500pcs./box)	Box	300.00	1	300.00	1	300.00	-	-	-	-
50	Mailing Envelope, White, Short (500pcs./box)	Box	220.00	1	220.00	1	220.00	-	-	-	-
51	Marking Pen, Whiteboard, Black	Pc.	48.00	20	960.00	10	480.00	10	480.00	-	-
52	Masking Tape, 1"	Roll	28.00	12	336.00	6	168.00	6	168.00	-	-
53	Masking Tape, 2"	Roll	40.00	12	480.00	6	240.00	6	240.00	-	-
54	Mechanical Pencil	Pc.	80.00	12	960.00	6	480.00	6	480.00	-	-
55	Mechanical Pencil Lead 0.5mm	Tube	35.00	2	70.00	1	35.00	1	35.00	-	-
56	Mighty Bond, 15g	Tube	67.50	8	540.00	4	270.00	4	270.00	-	-
57	Morocco Folder	Pc.	15.00	100	1,500.00	50	750.00	50	750.00	-	-
58	News Paper Rack	Pc.	1,500.00	1	1,500.00	1	1,500.00	-	-	-	-
59	Office Paste, 200 grams	Pc.	32.00	4	128.00	2	64.00	2	64.00	-	-
60	Organizer/Filer	Pc.	175.00	10	1,750.00	5	875.00	5	875.00	-	-
61	Packing Tape, 3"	Roll	75.00	10	750.00	5	375.00	5	375.00	-	-
62	Paper Clip, Vinyl-Coated, Big	Box	28.00	8	224.00	4	112.00	4	112.00	-	-
63	Paper Clip, Vinyl-Coated, Short	Box	15.00	8	120.00	4	60.00	4	60.00	-	-
64	Paper Fastener, Plastic-Coated	Box	40.00	4	160.00	2	80.00	2	80.00	-	-
65	Pen, UNIPIN, Fine Line 0.5, Black & Blue	Pc.	32.00	60	1,920.00	30	960.00	30	960.00	-	-
66	Pencil No.1 (Box)	Box	70.00	2	140.00	1	70.00	1	70.00	-	-
67	Pencil/Ink Eraser	Pc.	25.00	4	100.00	2	50.00	2	50.00	-	-
68	Permanent Marker/Pentel, Asstd. Colors	Pc.	40.00	24	960.00	12	480.00	12	480.00	-	-
69	Photopaper, Glossy, 10pcs/pack, 220GSM, A4	Pack	120.00	12	1,440.00	6	720.00	6	720.00	-	-
70	Plastic Sliding Folder, Long	Pc.	15.00	120	1,800.00	60	900.00	60	900.00	-	-
71	Plastic Sliding Folder, Short	Pc.	13.00	120	1,560.00	60	780.00	60	780.00	-	-
72	Post-it Note Pad, various colors, 4"x3"	Pad	32.00	20	640.00	10	320.00	10	320.00	-	-
73	Puncher, Heavy Duty	Pc.	280.00	2	560.00	1	280.00	1	280.00	-	-
74	Record Book/Log Book, 500 Leaves	Pc.	90.00	16	1,440.00	8	720.00	8	720.00	-	-
75	Rubber Band, Big	Box	135.00	2	270.00	1	135.00	1	135.00	-	-
76	Ruler, 12-inches, Plastic	Pc.	15.00	2	30.00	1	15.00	1	15.00	-	-
77	Scissors	Pc.	85.00	6	510.00	3	255.00	3	255.00	-	-
78	Sign Pen, My-Gel, 0.5mm	Pc.	32.00	40	1,280.00	20	640.00	20	640.00	-	-
79	Stamp Pad	Pc.	55.00	6	330.00	3	165.00	3	165.00	-	-
80	Stapler, Heavy- Duty	Pc.	295.00	4	1,180.00	2	590.00	2	590.00	-	-
81	Staple Wire No. 35, Copper	Box	35.00	4	140.00	2	70.00	2	70.00	-	-
82	Staple Wire Remover	Pc.	38.00	4	152.00	2	76.00	2	76.00	-	-
83	Tabbing Letters	Pack	45.00	48	2,160.00	24	1,080.00	24	1,080.00	-	-
84	Tape adhesive double sided, 1	Roll	60.00	6	360.00	3	180.00	3	180.00	-	-
85	Tape adhesive double sided, 2	Roll	80.00	6	480.00	3	240.00	3	240.00	-	-
86	Typewriter Ribbon	Pc.	25.00	2	50.00	1	25.00	1	25.00	-	-
87	Typing Correction Tape	Pc.	48.00	12	576.00	6	288.00	6	288.00	-	-
88	Typing Correction Pen	Pc.	48.00	8	384.00	4	192.00	4	192.00	-	-
89	Voice Recorder	Pc.	2,000.00	1	2,000.00	1	2,000.00	-	-	-	-
90	Yellow Pad Paper (Glossy)	Pad	32.00	16	512.00	8	256.00	8	256.00	-	-

91	Sign Pen, Uni-Ball Gel Impact, 1.0mm (Black)	Pc.	65.00		1,040.00	8	0	8	520.00		-	-
92	Sign Pen, Uni-Ball Gel Impact, 1.0mm (Blue)	Pc.	65.00	10	1,040.00	8	520.00	8	520.00		-	-
93	Text Liner 48 Faber Castell	Pc.	30.00	20	600.00	10	300.00	10	300.00		-	-
94	Battery, Size AA, Rechargeable 2 Pack NIMH	Pc.	830.00	4	3,320.00	2	1,660.00	2	1,660.00		-	-
95	Battery, Size AAA, Alkaline	Pc.	35.00	24	840.00	12	420.00	12	420.00		-	-
96	Emergency Light, Heavy Duty, LED, Rechargeable	Pc.	1,200.00	6	7,200.00	3	3,600.00	3	3,600.00		-	-
97	Battery, Size AA, Rechargeable with Charger (Enloop)	Set	2,800.00	2	5,600.00	1	2,800.00	1	2,800.00		-	-
	Sub-total				96,053.00		50,036.50		46,016.50			
	COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES											
98	Air Freshener, 420g, Spray Btl type	Btl.	160.00	48	7,680.00	24	3,840.00	24	3,840.00		-	-
99	Albatross	Pk.	30.00	48	1,440.00	24	720.00	24	720.00		-	-
100	Bathroom Tissue, 2-Ply	Roll	20.00	200	4,000.00	100	2,000.00	100	2,000.00		-	-
101	Car Freshener	Pc.	110.00	36	3,960.00	18	1,980.00	18	1,980.00		-	-
102	Car Polisher Spray	Btl.	100.00	36	3,600.00	18	1,800.00	18	1,800.00		-	-
103	Chlorine, 50kl/pail (Powder)	Pail	5,380.00	24	129,120.00	12	64,560.00	12	64,560.00		-	-
104	Deodorant, Cake-Type	Pc.	28.00	32	896.00	16	448.00	16	448.00		-	-
105	Dishwashing Liquid, 250g	Pc.	70.00	32	2,240.00	16	1,120.00	16	1,120.00		-	-
106	Dishwashing Paste, 400g	Pc.	65.00	32	2,080.00	16	1,040.00	16	1,040.00		-	-
107	Door Mat, Rubber	Pc.	120.00	8	960.00	4	480.00	4	480.00		-	-
108	Doormat, Cloth	Pc.	45.00	12	540.00	6	270.00	6	270.00		-	-
109	Dust Pan, Plastic	Pc.	95.00	2	190.00	2	190.00		-		-	-
110	Duster	Pc.	48.00	12	576.00	6	288.00	6	288.00		-	-
111	Insect Spray, Water-Based, 420 g.	Btl.	280.00	96	26,880.00	48	13,440.00	48	13,440.00		-	-
112	Liquid hand soap	Btl.	200.00	24	4,800.00	12	2,400.00	12	2,400.00		-	-
113	Laundry Soap, Powder-Type, 500 g.	Pack	95.00	32	3,040.00	16	1,520.00	16	1,520.00		-	-
114	Liquid Glass Cleaner, 400ml, squirt-type	Btl.	190.00	48	9,120.00	24	4,560.00	24	4,560.00		-	-
115	Lysol Spray, 500mL.	Btl.	380.00	68	25,840.00	34	12,920.00	34	12,920.00		-	-
116	Midrib Broom	Pc.	15.00	4	60.00	2	30.00	2	30.00		-	-
117	Mop with Handle	Pc.	800.00	4	3,200.00	2	1,600.00	2	1,600.00		-	-
118	Muriatic Acid, Gal	Gal	300.00	160	48,000.00	80	24,000.00	80	24,000.00		-	-
119	Powder Cleanser, Ajax, 420g	Btl.	48.00	40	1,920.00	20	960.00	20	960.00		-	-
120	Rubbing Alcohol, Ethyl w/ Moisturizer, 500ml	Btl.	75.00	32	2,400.00	16	1,200.00	16	1,200.00		-	-
121	Scotch Brite	Pad	32.00	12	384.00	6	192.00	6	192.00		-	-
122	Soft Broom	Pc.	60.00	8	480.00	4	240.00	4	240.00		-	-
123	Toilet Bowl Brush	Pc.	38.00	6	228.00	3	114.00	3	114.00		-	-
124	Toilet Bowl Cleaser 100 ml	Btl.	185.00	32	5,920.00	16	2,960.00	16	2,960.00		-	-
125	Toilet Bowl Scrub	Pc.	60.00	4	240.00	2	120.00	2	120.00		-	-
126	Trash Can w/ Pedal Stainless	Pc.	180.00	3	540.00	3	540.00		-		-	-
127	Zonrox, 500mL.	Btl.	30.00	24	720.00	12	360.00	12	360.00		-	-
128	Plastic Basins	Pc.	100.00	2	200.00	1	100.00	1	100.00		-	-
129	Plastic Pail, with covers, 20-liters	Pc.	175.00	2	350.00	1	175.00	1	175.00		-	-
130	Garbage Bag	Packs	45.00	48	2,160.00	24	1,080.00	24	1,080.00		-	-
	Sub-total				293,764.00		147,247.00		146,517.00			
	ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING SUPPLIES											
131	LED Bulb, Threaded, 7 Watts	Pc.	250.00	100	25,000.00	50	12,500.00	50	12,500.00		-	-
132	Electrical Tapes	Pc.	30.00	10	300.00	5	150.00	5	150.00		-	-
133	Cable Wires	Meters	15.00	100	1,500.00	50	750.00	50	750.00		-	-
134	Connetors	Pc.	45.00	10	450.00	5	225.00	5	225.00		-	-

135	LNB TWIN	Pc.	800.00		1,600.00	1		0	1	800.00				-
136	Padlock Laminated	Pc.	700.00	b	4,200.00	3		2,100.00	3	2,100.00				-
137	Installation of Cable	Lot	1,200.00	2	2,400.00	1		1,200.00	1	1,200.00				-
	Sub-total				35,450.00			17,725.00		17,725.00				
	COMMON KITCHEN EQUIPMENT													
138	Water Dispenser	Pc.	8,000.00	1	8,000.00	1		8,000.00						
139	Coffee Maker (5 cups)	Pc.	5,000.00	1	5,000.00	1		5,000.00						
140	Airpot (4letter)	Pc.	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1		3,000.00						
	Sub-total				16,000.00			16,000.00						
	OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT DIRECTOR													
	COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES													
1	Ballpen, Pilot (black and blue)	box	250.00	4	1,000.00	1		250.00	1	250.00	1	250.00	1	250.00
2	Binding Tape, 2	roll	380.00	4	1,520.00	1		380.00	1	380.00	1	380.00	1	380.00
3	Bookpaper, A4 (subs. 20)	ream	200.00	48	9,600.00	12		2,400.00	12	2,400.00	12	2,400.00	12	2,400.00
4	Bookpaper, long (subs. 20)	ream	220.00	48	10,560.00	12		2,640.00	12	2,640.00	12	2,640.00	12	2,640.00
5	Bookpaper, short (subs. 20)	ream	180.00	48	8,640.00	12		2,160.00	12	2,160.00	12	2,160.00	12	2,160.00
6	Calculator, 14-digit, 2-way power	pc.	1,000.00	3	3,000.00	3		3,000.00		-		-		-
7	Cartolina (Assorted Colors)	pc.	15.00	20	300.00			-	10	150.00		-	10	150.00
8	Celluloid Adhesive Tape 1"	roll	35.00	8	280.00	2		70.00	2	70.00	2	70.00	2	70.00
9	Celluloid Adhesive Tape 2"	roll	43.00	2	86.00	2		86.00						
10	Cleaning Brush for Computer	pc.	35.00	8	280.00	2		70.00	2	70.00	2	70.00	2	70.00
11	Compact Disc w/ Case	box	150.00	2	300.00	1		150.00		-	1	150.00		-
12	Cork Board, pins	box	150.00	2	300.00	1		150.00		-	1	150.00		-
13	Clip, backfold, 19mm (12pc.s/box)	box	44.00	24	1,056.00	6		264.00	6	264.00	6	264.00	6	264.00
14	Clip, backfold, 25mm (12pc.s/box)	box	60.00	24	1,440.00	6		360.00	6	360.00	6	360.00	6	360.00
15	Clip, backfold, 32mm (12pc.s/box)	box	84.00	24	2,016.00	6		504.00	6	504.00	6	504.00	6	504.00
16	Clip, backfold, 50mm (12pc.s/box)	box	120.00	24	2,880.00	6		720.00	6	720.00	6	720.00	6	720.00
17	Correction Fluid	pc.	53.00	24	1,272.00	6		318.00	6	318.00	6	318.00	6	318.00
18	Correction Pen	pc.	20.00	24	480.00	6		120.00	6	120.00	6	120.00	6	120.00
19	Correction Tape	pc.	60.00	24	1,440.00	6		360.00	6	360.00	6	360.00	6	360.00
20	Cutter Blade	pc.	6.00	4	24.00	1		6.00	1	6.00	1	6.00	1	6.00
21	Cutter	pc.	60.00	4	240.00	2		120.00		0.00	2	120.00		-
22	DVD-RW, blank w/ case	box	63.00	4	252.00	1		63.00	1	63.00	1	63.00	1	63.00
23	Data File Box, with DPWH Logo	pc.	150.00	24	3,600.00	6		900.00	6	900.00	6	900.00	6	900.00
24	Data File Folder with DPWH logo	pc.	250.00	24	6,000.00	6		1,500.00	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00
25	Desk Pad	pad	55.00	7	385.00	7		385.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
26	Duct Tape, 1"	roll	150.00	12	1,800.00	3		450.00	3	450.00	3	450.00	3	450.00
27	Duct Tape, 2"	roll	220.00	12	2,640.00	3		660.00	3	660.00	3	660.00	3	660.00
28	Elmer's Glue, small	pc.	25.00	24	600.00	6		150.00	6	150.00	6	150.00	6	150.00
29	Envelope, brown, short	pc.	7.00	100	700.00	25		175.00	25	175.00	25	175.00	25	175.00
30	Envelope, Brown, A4	pc.	5.00	100	500.00	25		125.00	25	125.00	25	125.00	25	125.00
31	Envelope, Brown, Legal Size	pc.	3.00	100	300.00	25		75.00	25	75.00	25	75.00	25	75.00
32	Envelope, mailing, long (500pc.s/box)	box	400.00	2	800.00	1		400.00		0.00	1	400.00		0.00
33	Envelope, mailing, legal, with window (500pc.s/box)	box	250.00	2	500.00	1		250.00		0.00	1	250.00		0.00
34	Eraser, steadler	pc.	25.00	10	250.00	5		125.00		0.00	5	125.00		0.00
35	Eraser, whiteboard	pc.	25.00	2	50.00	1		25.00		0.00	1	25.00		0.00
36	Folder, File A4	pc.	6.00	100	600.00	25		150.00	25	150.00	25	150.00	25	150.00
37	Folder, Fileshort	pc.	5.00	100	500.00	25		125.00	25	125.00	25	125.00	25	125.00

38	Folder, File long	pc.	7.00		700.00	25		20	25	175.00	25	175.00	25	175.00
39	Folder, Expanding, Long	pc.	15.00	100	1,500.00	25		375.00	25	375.00	25	375.00	25	375.00
40	Map Pin, round head	box	95.00	4	380.00	1		95.00	1	95.00	1	95.00	1	95.00
41	Marker, fluorescent, stabilo	pc	35.00	12	420.00	3		105.00	3	105.00	3	105.00	3	105.00
42	Marking Pen, whiteboard, black	pc	48.00	12	576.00	3		144.00	3	144.00	3	144.00	3	144.00
43	Marking Pen, whiteboard, blue	pc	48.00	12	576.00	3		144.00	3	144.00	3	144.00	3	144.00
44	Marking Pen, whiteboard, red	pc	48.00	12	576.00	3		144.00	3	144.00	3	144.00	3	144.00
45	Marking Pen, permanent, black	pc	40.00	24	960.00	6		240.00	6	240.00	6	240.00	6	240.00
46	Masking Tape, 1"	roll	30.00	12	360.00	3		90.00	3	90.00	3	90.00	3	90.00
47	Masking Tape, 2"	roll	40.00	12	480.00	3		120.00	3	120.00	3	120.00	3	120.00
48	Mechanical Pencil, 0.5mm	pc	45.00	4	180.00	1		45.00	1	45.00	1	45.00	1	45.00
49	Mighty Bond	tube	55.00	12	660.00	3		165.00	3	165.00	3	165.00	3	165.00
50	Paper Clip, vinyl-coated, jumbo	box	30.00	24	720.00	6		180.00	6	180.00	6	180.00	6	180.00
51	Paper Fastener, plastic	box	45.00	24	1,080.00	6		270.00	6	270.00	6	270.00	6	270.00
52	Paper Holder	pc	200.00	4	800.00	1		200.00	1	200.00	1	200.00	1	200.00
53	Paper Tray, 3-layer	pc	300.00	4	1,200.00	1		300.00	1	300.00	1	300.00	1	300.00
54	Pastelle Paper (White) 10sheets/pack	pack	30.00	12	360.00	3		90.00	3	90.00	3	90.00	3	90.00
55	Pen Highlighter	pc	75.00	12	900.00	3		225.00	3	225.00	3	225.00	3	225.00
56	Pencil Lead, 0.55mm	box	30.00	12	360.00	3		90.00	3	90.00	3	90.00	3	90.00
57	Pencil, No. 1	box	70.00	12	840.00	3		210.00	3	210.00	3	210.00	3	210.00
58	Pencil, No. 2	box	80.00	12	960.00	3		240.00	3	240.00	3	240.00	3	240.00
59	Photopaper, glossy, 10pc.s/pack, 220GSM, A4	pack	120.00	4	480.00	2		240.00		0.00	2	240.00		0.00
60	Post-It Note Pad, 3" x 1", assorted colors	pad	30.00	48	1,440.00	12		360.00	12	360.00	12	360.00	12	360.00
61	Post-It, mini-flag arrow	pad	25.00	48	1,200.00	12		300.00	12	300.00	12	300.00	12	300.00
62	Puncher, heavy-duty	pc	500.00	2	1,000.00	1		500.00		0.00	1	500.00		0.00
63	Push Pins	box	50.00	12	600.00	3		150.00	3	150.00	3	150.00	3	150.00
64	Organizer/Filer	pc	175.00	24	4,200.00	12		2,100.00		0.00	12	2,100.00		0.00
65	Record Book, 100 pages	pc	100.00	24	2,400.00	6		600.00	6	600.00	6	600.00	6	600.00
66	Record Book, 200 leaves	pc	200.00	24	4,800.00	6		1,200.00	6	1,200.00	6	1,200.00	6	1,200.00
67	Rubber Band, big	box	180.00	12	2,160.00	3		540.00	3	540.00	3	540.00	3	540.00
68	Ruler, 12 inches, plastic	pc	20.00	12	240.00	3		60.00	3	60.00	3	60.00	3	60.00
69	Scissors, 6 inches	pc	55.00	6	330.00	3		165.00			3	165.00		
70	Sign Pen, My-Gel, 0.5mm (black, blue)	pc	38.00	100	3,800.00	25		950.00	25	950.00	25	950.00	25	950.00
71	Sharpener, heavy-duty	pc	450.00	4	1,800.00	1		450.00	1	450.00	1	450.00	1	450.00
72	Specialty Board Paper, A4, white, 185GSM	pack	30.00	12	360.00	3		90.00	3	90.00	3	90.00	3	90.00
73	Specialty Paper, A4, assorted, 185GSM	pack	35.00	12	420.00	3		105.00	3	105.00	3	105.00	3	105.00
74	Stamp Pad, big	pc	55.00	4	220.00	1		55.00	1	55.00	1	55.00	1	55.00
75	Staple Wire Remover	pc	25.00	6	150.00	3		75.00		0.00	3	75.00		0.00
76	Staple Wire	box	120.00	8	960.00	2		240.00	2	240.00	2	240.00	2	240.00
77	Stapler, heavy-duty, standard size	pc	250.00	8	2,000.00	4		1,000.00		0.00	4	1,000.00		0.00
78	Sticker Paper, short	pack	55.00	24	1,320.00	6		330.00	6	330.00	6	330.00	6	330.00
79	Sticker Paper, long	pack	70.00	24	1,680.00	6		420.00	6	420.00	6	420.00	6	420.00
80	Tabbing Letters	pack	45.00	48	2,160.00	12		540.00	12	540.00	12	540.00	12	540.00
81	Tape, adhesive, double-sided, 1"	roll	60.00	12	720.00	3		180.00	3	180.00	3	180.00	3	180.00
82	Tape, adhesive, double-sided, 2"	roll	80.00	12	960.00	3		240.00	3	240.00	3	240.00	3	240.00
83	Tape, Packing, 2"	roll	45.00	12	540.00	3		135.00	3	135.00	3	135.00	3	135.00
84	Tape, Packing, 3"	roll	60.00	12	720.00	3		180.00	3	180.00	3	180.00	3	180.00
85	Tray, double, metal, black	pc	150.00	4	600.00	4		600.00		0.00		0.00		0.00

86	Voice Recorder	pc	1,000.00		2,000.00	2	2,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
87	Yellow Pad Paper, glossy	pack	35.00	47	840.00	6	2,100.00	6	210.00	6	210.00	6	210.00
	Sub-total				120,879.00		37,348.00		26,127.00		31,277.00		26,127.00
	COMMON OFFICE FURNITURE												
88	Executive Chair	pc.	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00						
89	Executive Table	pc.	30,000.00	1	30,000.00	1	30,000.00						
90	Waiting Area chairs (Sofa)	set	25,000.00	1	25,000.00	1	25,000.00						
91	Low Back Office Chair	pcs	3,500.00	6	21,000.00	6	21,000.00						
92	Office Table	set	23,000.00	6	138,000.00	6	138,000.00						
93	Long Table Conference Tables and Chairs	set	35,000.00	1	35,000.00	1	35,000.00						
94	3 Layers Steel Lateral Cabinet	pc.	20,000.00	1	20,000.00	1	20,000.00						
95	4 Layers Steel Vertical Cabinet	pc.	15,000.00	1	15,000.00	1	15,000.00						
96	Coffee Table	set	50,000.00	1	50,000.00	1	50,000.00						
97	Newspaper Rack	set	30,000.00	1	30,000.00	1	30,000.00						
98	Console Table	pc.	25,000.00	1	25,000.00	1	25,000.00						
	Sub-total				392,000.00		392,000.00						
	COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES												
99	Air Freshener Spray 320 ml	pcs.	250.00	24	6,000.00	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00
100	Albatross	pcs	30.00	24	720.00	6	180.00	6	180.00	6	180.00	6	180.00
101	Bathroom Tissue, 2 ply 12's	packs	150.00	48	7,200.00	12	1,800.00	12	1,800.00	12	1,800.00	12	1,800.00
102	Detergent Soap Powder 1 kilo	packs	150.00	24	3,600.00	6	900.00	6	900.00	6	900.00	6	900.00
103	Dipper	pcs.	120.00	4	480.00	2	240.00		-	2	240.00		-
104	Dishwashing Liquid 1 Liter (Joy)	bottles	200.00	24	4,800.00	6	1,200.00	6	1,200.00	6	1,200.00	6	1,200.00
105	Disposable Face Mask (50 pcs set)	set	300.00	2	600.00	1	300.00		-	1	300.00		-
106	Fabcon	Galloon	300.00	12	3,600.00	3	900.00	3	900.00	3	900.00	3	900.00
107	Dust Pan	pcs	130.00	4	520.00	1	130.00	1	130.00	1	130.00	1	130.00
108	Gloves (Medium size)	pairs	80.00	12	960.00	3	240.00	3	240.00	3	240.00	3	240.00
109	Insect Killer Spray 500 ml	bottles	150.00	24	3,600.00	6	900.00	6	900.00	6	900.00	6	900.00
110	Isopropyl Alcohol 70% Solution 500 ml	bottles	70.00	24	1,680.00	6	420.00	6	420.00	6	420.00	6	420.00
111	Liquid Hand Wash Soap 500 ml (Safeguard)	bottles	200.00	24	4,800.00	6	1,200.00	6	1,200.00	6	1,200.00	6	1,200.00
112	Lysol Spray 510 Grams	bottles	120.00	48	5,760.00	12	1,440.00	12	1,440.00	12	1,440.00	12	1,440.00
113	Midrib	pcs	35.00	12	420.00	3	105.00	3	105.00	3	105.00	3	105.00
114	Pail with cover	pcs	200.00	2	400.00	1	200.00		-	1	200.00		-
115	Mop (with spinner)	pcs	800.00	4	3,200.00	1	800.00	1	800.00	1	800.00	1	800.00
116	Mop Refill	pcs	200.00	6	1,200.00	3	600.00		-	3	600.00		-
117	Scotch Brite Heavy Duty	pcs	35.00	48	1,680.00	12	420.00	12	420.00	12	420.00	12	420.00
118	Soft Broom	pcs	120.00	8	960.00	2	240.00	2	240.00	2	240.00	2	240.00
119	Toilet Bowl Cleaner(Mr. Muscle) 100ml)	bottles	110.00	24	2,640.00	6	660.00	6	660.00	6	660.00	6	660.00
120	Toilet Brush	pcs.	80.00	12	960.00	3	240.00	3	240.00	3	240.00	3	240.00
121	Trash Can with pedal (stainless)	pcs.	400.00	4	1,600.00	1	400.00	1	400.00	1	400.00	1	400.00
122	Bleach, 1 Gallon	galloons	300.00	6	1,800.00	1	300.00	2	600.00	1	300.00	2	600.00
	Sub-total				59,180.00		15,315.00		14,275.00		15,315.00		14,275.00
	IT EQUIPMENT/DEVICES												
123	Photocopying machine	Unit	500,000.00	1	500,000.00	1	500,000.00						
124	Laptop Computer (with MS office prof. and operating system)	Unit	60,000.00	2	120,000.00	2	120,000.00						
125	Wall clock	Pc.	500.00	2	1,000.00	2	1,000.00						
126	USB Flash Drive 32GB, 1YR. Warranty	Pc.	1,000.00	6	6,000.00	6	6,000.00						
127	Mouse with mouse pad	Pc.	300.00	6	1,800.00	6	1,800.00						

					628,800.00		628,800.00						
	Sub-total												
	DPWH - RPMO												
	OFFICE SUPPLIES												
1	Ballpoint Pen,(black color)	pcs.	15.50	30	465.00		25	387.50	5	77.50			-
2	Ballpoint Pen,(blue color)	pcs.	15.50	30	465.00		25	387.50	5	77.50			-
3	Pentel 0.5 ball needle point sign pen (black and blue)	pcs.	50.40	30	1,512.00		25	1,260.00	5	252.00			-
4	Sharpener heavy duty	pcs.	448.00	10	4,480.00		8	3,584.00	2	896.00			-
5	Tape, masking (2") 48mm, 50meters length	rolls	95.20	30	2,856.00		25	2,380.00	5	476.00			-
6	Tape transparent (2") 48mm, 50 meters length	rolls	50.40	30	1,512.00		25	1,260.00	5	252.00			-
7	Tape transparent (1") 25mm, 50 meters length	rolls	30.40	30	912.00		25	760.00	5	152.00			-
8	Book Paper, premium grade, legal (long)	box	270.00	60	16,200.00		50	13,500.00	10	2,700.00			-
9	Book Paper, premium grade (A4)	box	240.00	60	14,400.00		50	12,000.00	10	2,400.00			-
10	Book Paper, premium grade (A3)	box	240.00	30	7,200.00		25	6,000.00	5	1,200.00			-
11	Folder (long)	pcs.	30.00	100	3,000.00		80	2,400.00	20	600.00			-
12	Folder (short)	pcs.	15.00	100	1,500.00		80	1,200.00	20	300.00			-
13	Sliding Plastic Folder (long)	pcs.	40.00	60	2,400.00		50	2,000.00	10	400.00			-
14	Sliding Plastic Folder (short)	pcs.	20.00	60	1,200.00		50	1,000.00	10	200.00			-
15	Document Envelope Brown, short	pcs.	15.00	60	900.00		50	750.00	10	150.00			-
16	Document Envelope Brown, long	pcs.	15.00	60	900.00		50	750.00	10	150.00			-
17	Expanding Document envelope, plastic (long)	pcs.	50.00	60	3,000.00		50	2,500.00	10	500.00			-
18	Expanding Document envelope, plastic (short)	pcs.	35.00	30	1,050.00		25	875.00	5	175.00			-
19	Paper clip vinyl coated (small)	box	11.20	90	1,008.00		75	840.00	15	168.00			-
20	Paper clip vinyl coated (large)	box	15.00	30	450.00		25	375.00	5	75.00			-
21	Yellow Pad	pad	33.00	90	2,970.00		75	2,475.00	15	495.00			-
22	Paper fastener plastic coated	box	32.89	30	986.70		25	822.25	5	164.45			-
23	Pencil no. 2, Mongol	box	62.30	30	1,869.00		25	1,557.50	5	311.50			-
24	Stabilo assorted colors	set	47.04	30	1,411.20		25	1,176.00	5	235.20			-
25	Correction Fluid	bottles	53.76	10	537.60		10	537.60		-			-
26	Permanent Marker, refillable (black)	pcs.	42.56	10	425.60		10	425.60		-			-
27	Permanent Marker, refillable (blue)	pcs.	42.56	10	425.60		10	425.60		-			-
28	Permanent Marker, refillable (red)	pcs.	42.56	10	425.60		10	425.60		-			-
29	White Board Marker, refillable (black)	pcs.	42.56	10	425.60		10	425.60		-			-
30	White Board Marker, refillable (red)	pcs.	42.56	10	425.60		10	425.60		-			-
31	Permanent Marker refillable ink (black)	bottle	200.00	6	1,200.00		6	1,200.00		-			-
32	Permanet Marker refillable Ink (blue)	bottle	200.00	6	1,200.00		6	1,200.00		-			-
33	Permanent Marker refillable ink (red)	bottle	200.00	6	1,200.00		6	1,200.00		-			-
34	White Board Marker refillable ink (Black)	bottle	200.00	6	1,200.00		6	1,200.00		-			-
35	White Board Marker refillable ink (Blue)	bottle	200.00	6	1,200.00		6	1,200.00		-			-
36	White Board Marker refillable ink (red)	bottle	200.00	6	1,200.00		6	1,200.00		-			-
37	Post-it Note Pad (5 x 3)	pad	27.70	10	277.00		10	277.00		-			-
38	Record Book, 500 pages, 215mm x 275mm, 55 gsm.	pcs.	65.00	30	1,950.00		25	1,625.00	5	325.00			-
39	Rubber Band, (big)	box	151.90	20	3,038.00		15	2,278.50	5	759.50			-
40	Engineers Field Book	pcs.	120.00	10	1,200.00		10	1,200.00		-			-
41	Staple Wire standards no. 35	box	150.00	30	4,500.00		25	3,750.00	5	750.00			-
42	Mailing Envelope (long)	box	500.00	10	5,000.00		10	5,000.00		-			-
43	Mailing Envelope (short)	box	450.00	10	4,500.00		10	4,500.00		-			-
44	Brown Envelope (short)	pcs.	7.00	30	210.00		25	175.00	5	35.00			-
45	Sliding Folder Assorted Color (long)	pcs.	20.00	60	1,200.00		50	1,000.00	10	200.00			-

46	Sliding Folder Assorted Color (short)	pcs.	15.00		900.00			50	750.00	10	150.00		-
47	Clip Bulldog 3'	pcs.	11.20	10	112.00			10	112.00		-		-
48	Binding Tape	rolls	500.00	3	1,500.00			3	1,500.00		-		-
49	Morroco Board	pcs.	25.00	60	1,500.00			50	1,250.00	10	250.00		-
50	Tape dispenser	pcs.	300.00	4	1,200.00			4	1,200.00		-		-
51	USB Flashdrive, 16gb	each	1,000.00	10	10,000.00			10	10,000.00		-		-
52	Scientific Calculator	unit	1,200.00	5	6,000.00			5	6,000.00		-		-
53	Extension Wire (10 meters)	pcs.	800.00	4	3,200.00			4	3,200.00		-		-
54	External Hard Drive (Seagates-2TB)	pcs.	4,900.00	6	29,400.00			6	29,400.00		-		-
55	Mechanical Pencil 0.5mm	pcs.	250.00	12	3,000.00			12	3,000.00		-		-
56	Mechanical Pencil Lead 0.5mm	pcs.	150.00	12	1,800.00			12	1,800.00		-		-
57	Filing Folder	pcs.	200.00	12	2,400.00			12	2,400.00		-		-
58	Filing Folder with Clip	pcs.	250.00	12	3,000.00			12	3,000.00		-		-
59	White Board Marker, refillable (blue)	pcs.	42.56	30	1,276.80			25	1,064.00	5	212.80		-
60	Ink (HP Laser Jet Cartridge M203)	pcs.	3,500.00	4	14,000.00			4	14,000.00		-		-
61	Ink (EPSON L565 Series)	set	980.00	8	7,840.00			8	7,840.00		-		-
62	Construction Paper (A4) Assorted	rim	340.00	5	1,700.00			5	1,700.00		-		-
63	Construction Paper (Legal) Assorted	rim	370.00	5	1,850.00			5	1,850.00		-		-
64	Chicago Screw 1/2 inch	pcs.	2.00	50	100.00			50	100.00		-		-
65	Chicago Screw 3/4 inch	pcs.	4.00	50	200.00			50	200.00		-		-
66	Chicago Screw 1 inch	pcs.	6.00	50	300.00			50	300.00		-		-
67	Chicago Screw 1 1/2 inches	pcs.	7.00	50	350.00			50	350.00		-		-
68	Steel Tape, (7.50m.)	pcs.	750.00	5	3,750.00			5	3,750.00		-		-
69	Wheel Meter	pcs.	6,500.00	1	6,500.00			1	6,500.00		-		-
70	Stapler No. 35	pcs.	150.00	3	450.00			3	450.00		-		-
	Sub-total				206,716.30				191,626.85		15,089.45		
	CONSUMABLE TONER												
71	Kyocera Toner TK-8349y	pcs.	14,700.00	4	58,800.00			4	58,800.00				
72	Kyocera Toner TK-8349C	pcs.	14,700.00	4	58,800.00			4	58,800.00				
73	Kyocera Toner TK -8349m	pcs.	14,700.00	4	58,800.00			4	58,800.00				
74	Kyocera Toner TK -8349k	pcs.	8,300.00	6	49,800.00			6	49,800.00				
	Sub-total				226,200.00				226,200.00				
75	MAINTENANCE FOR COPIER MACHINE												
76	Spare Parts	Lot	50,000.00	4	200,000.00	1	50,000.00	1	50,000.00	1	50,000.00	1	50,000.00
	Sub-total				200,000.00		50,000.00		50,000.00		50,000.00		50,000.00
	JANITORIAL SUPPLIES												
77	Dishwashing Liquid, 250g	bottle	250.00	16	4,000.00		-	16	4,000.00		-		-
78	Albatross, deodorant cake, big	pcs.	75.00	12	900.00		-	12	900.00		-		-
79	Spray Hand Soap, 225 ml.	bottle	180.00	8	1,440.00		-	8	1,440.00		-		-
80	Toilet Bowl Cleaner, 200 ml.	bottle	150.00	5	750.00		-	5	750.00		-		-
81	Air Freshener, 420 g.	pcs.	240.00	6	1,440.00		-	6	1,440.00		-		-
82	Bathroom Tissue, 2 ply	roll	25.00	30	750.00		-	30	750.00		-		-
83	Feather Duster	pcs.	48.00	4	192.00		-	4	192.00		-		-
84	Rubbing Alcohol, 70% isopropyl sol., 300 ml.	bottle	75.00	8	600.00		-	8	600.00		-		-
85	Scotch Brite	pcs.	32.00	4	128.00		-	4	128.00		-		-
86	Powder Cleanser, 420 grams	pcs.	48.00	4	192.00		-	4	192.00		-		-
87	Midrib Broom	pcs.	15.00	4	60.00		-	4	60.00		-		-
88	Doormat, cloth	pcs.	45.00	6	270.00		-	6	270.00		-		-

89	Dust Pan, Plastic	pcs.	95.00		190.00			-	2	190.00		-		-
90	Trash Can with cover	pcs.	180.00		1,080.00			-	6	1,080.00		-		-
91	Soft Broom	pcs.	150.00	4	600.00			-	4	600.00		-		-
92	Floor Mop with handle	pcs.	150.00	4	600.00			-	4	600.00		-		-
	Sub-total				13,192.00			-		13,192.00		-		-
	PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE													
94	Oil Filter	pcs.	750.00	2	1,500.00				1	750.00	1	750.00		
95	Fuel Filter	pcs.	1,000.00	2	2,000.00				1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00		
96	Wiper Blade	set	1,500.00	1	1,500.00				1	1,500.00		-		
97	Brake Pad, genuine	set	3,000.00	2	6,000.00				1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00		
98	Brake Shoe	set	2,000.00	1	2,000.00				1	2,000.00		-		
99	Automatic Transmission Fluid	pcs.	500.00	4	2,000.00				2	1,000.00	2	1,000.00		
100	Battery (Maintenance Free)	pcs.	7,000.00	2	14,000.00				2	14,000.00		-		
101	Cross Bearing	pcs.	950.00	4	3,800.00				2	1,900.00	2	1,900.00		-
102	Service Repair	l.s.	30,000.00	1	30,000.00				1	30,000.00		-		
	Sub-total				62,800.00					55,150.00		7,650.00		
	PLANNING AND DESIGN DIVISION													
	OFFICE SUPPLIES													
1	BALLPEN, black	pc.	7.00	858	6,006.00	192	1,344.00	222	1,554.00	222	1,554.00	222	1,554.00	
2	BALLPEN, blue	pc.	7.00	588	4,116.00	102	714.00	162	1,134.00	162	1,134.00	162	1,134.00	
3	BATTERY, AA, rechargeable (2 pcs.), heavy duty	pack	600.00	134	80,400.00	42	25,200.00	24	14,400.00	24	14,400.00	44	26,400.00	
4	BATTERY, AAA, heavy duty	pack	1,000.00	54	54,000.00	22	22,000.00	4	4,000.00	24	24,000.00	4	4,000.00	
5	BOOKPAPER, A3 (297x420mm) subs. 20	ream	420.00	955	401,100.00	255	107,100.00	225	94,500.00	225	94,500.00	250	105,000.00	
6	BOOKPAPER, A4 (subs. 20), 5 reams/box	box	1,300.00	395	513,500.00	100	130,000.00	90	117,000.00	90	117,000.00	115	149,500.00	
7	BOOKPAPER, long (subs. 20), 5 reams/box	box	1,400.00	395	553,000.00	100	140,000.00	90	126,000.00	90	126,000.00	115	161,000.00	
8	CARTOLINA, orange 180gsm	pc.	25.00	500	12,500.00	150	3,750.00	100	2,500.00	100	2,500.00	150	3,750.00	
9	CARTOLINA, white 180gsm	pc.	25.00	500	12,500.00	150	3,750.00	100	2,500.00	100	2,500.00	150	3,750.00	
10	CD-RW	pc.	40.00	820	32,800.00	230	9,200.00	180	7,200.00	180	7,200.00	230	9,200.00	
11	CD CASE	pc.	10.00	820	8,200.00	230	2,300.00	180	1,800.00	180	1,800.00	230	2,300.00	
12	CERTIFICATE HOLDER, A4 size	pc.	80.00	240	19,200.00	60	4,800.00	60	4,800.00	60	4,800.00	60	4,800.00	
13	CLEAR BOOK, long	pc.	200.00	50	10,000.00	50	10,000.00	0	-	0	-	0	-	
14	CLIP, backfold, 32mm (1-1/4"). 12 pcs/box	box	50.00	158	7,900.00	44	2,200.00	35	1,750.00	39	1,950.00	40	2,000.00	
15	CLIP, backfold, 50mm., 12 pcs. per box	box	100.00	158	15,800.00	44	4,400.00	35	3,500.00	39	3,900.00	40	4,000.00	
16	CONSTRUCTION PAPER (A4 size), blue, 10sheets/pack	pack	50.00	550	27,500.00	100	5,000.00	150	7,500.00	150	7,500.00	150	7,500.00	
17	CONSTRUCTION PAPER (A4 size), yellow green, 10sheets/p	pack	50.00	550	27,500.00	100	5,000.00	150	7,500.00	150	7,500.00	150	7,500.00	
18	CONSTRUCTION PAPER (A4 size), assorted color, 10sheets	pack	50.00	550	27,500.00	100	5,000.00	150	7,500.00	150	7,500.00	150	7,500.00	
19	CORRECTION TAPE	pc.	50.00	478	23,900.00	157	7,850.00	97	4,850.00	97	4,850.00	127	6,350.00	
20	CUTTER, heavy duty	pc.	150.00	101	15,150.00	32	4,800.00	22	3,300.00	22	3,300.00	25	3,750.00	
21	CUTTER BLADE, for heavy-duty cutter	pack	15.00	38	570.00	13	195.00	7	105.00	8	120.00	10	150.00	
22	DATA FILE BOX, blue made of shipboard w/ DPWH Logo	pc.	250.00	370	92,500.00	94	23,500.00	91	22,750.00	94	23,500.00	91	22,750.00	
23	DATA FILER, 3-layer metal, fixed	pc.	700.00	30	21,000.00	10	7,000.00	5	3,500.00	5	3,500.00	10	7,000.00	
24	DATA FILER, 2-layer plastic, fixed	pc.	380.00	8	3,040.00	2	760.00	2	760.00	2	760.00	2	760.00	
25	DUCT TAPE, red 2"	roll	250.00	80	20,000.00	20	5,000.00	20	5,000.00	20	5,000.00	20	5,000.00	
26	DUCT TAPE, blue 2"	roll	250.00	80	20,000.00	20	5,000.00	20	5,000.00	20	5,000.00	20	5,000.00	
27	DUCT TAPE, blue 3"	roll	275.00	255	70,125.00	60	16,500.00	60	16,500.00	65	17,875.00	70	19,250.00	
28	DUCT TAPE, green 2"	roll	250.00	80	20,000.00	20	5,000.00	20	5,000.00	20	5,000.00	20	5,000.00	
29	ELMER'S GLUE, 130 grams	bottle	58.00	287	16,646.00	68	3,944.00	68	3,944.00	73	4,234.00	78	4,524.00	
30	ENGINEER'S FIELDBOOK	pc.	85.00	80	6,800.00	30	2,550.00	10	850.00	30	2,550.00	10	850.00	

31	ENVELOPE, expanding, for legal size papers/documents, 10	box	1,400.00	1	33,600.00	8	11,200.00	4	5,600.00	4	5,600.00	8	11,200.00
32	ENVELOPE, brown, for A4/short papers/documents	pc.	2.50	1,400	3,500.00	350	8,750.00	350	875.00	350	875.00	350	875.00
33	ENVELOPE, brown, for long-sized paper/documents	pc.	3.00	1,400	4,200.00	350	1,050.00	350	1,050.00	350	1,050.00	350	1,050.00
34	ENVELOPE, mailing, white, premium grade bond quality,	box	150.00	9	1,350.00	4	600.00	1	150.00	1	150.00	3	450.00
35	ENVELOPE, plastic long	pc.	20.00	950	19,000.00	200	4,000.00	250	5,000.00	250	5,000.00	250	5,000.00
36	ERASER, for ink & pencil combi	pc.	20.00	198	3,960.00	48	960.00	46	920.00	53	1,060.00	51	1,020.00
37	FASTENER, long for fastening thick documents	pc.	120.00	280	33,600.00	70	8,400.00	70	8,400.00	70	8,400.00	70	8,400.00
38	FOLDER, long (100pcs./box)	box	500.00	47	23,500.00	15	7,500.00	20	10,000.00	6	3,000.00	6	3,000.00
39	FOLDER, A4 (100pcs./box)	box	400.00	76	30,400.00	16	6,400.00	15	6,000.00	20	8,000.00	25	10,000.00
40	FOLDER, expandable, long 100pcs/box	box	1,400.00	8	11,200.00	2	2,800.00	2	2,800.00	2	2,800.00	2	2,800.00
41	I.D. JACKET with LACE	pc.	20.00	600	12,000.00	150	3,000.00	150	3,000.00	150	3,000.00	150	3,000.00
42	INDEX TAB, clear, 100pcs/box	box	500.00	20	10,000.00	5	2,500.00	5	2,500.00	5	2,500.00	5	2,500.00
43	LAMINATING FILM, 250mic	roll	1,500.00	5	7,500.00	2	3,000.00	1	1,500.00	1	1,500.00	1	1,500.00
44	MARKER, fluorescent, assorted colors, 3 colors/set	set	96.00	175	16,800.00	60	5,760.00	30	2,880.00	35	3,360.00	50	4,800.00
45	MARKING PEN, for whiteboard, black, felt tip, bullet tip	pc.	52.00	244	12,688.00	66	3,432.00	56	2,912.00	56	2,912.00	66	3,432.00
46	MARKING PEN, permanent, bullet tip, non-toxic, blue	pc.	38.00	244	9,272.00	66	2,508.00	56	2,128.00	56	2,128.00	66	2,508.00
47	MARKING PEN, permanent, bullet tip, non-toxic, red	pc.	38.00	84	3,192.00	21	798.00	21	798.00	21	798.00	21	798.00
48	MASKING TAPE, 1"	roll	38.00	125	4,750.00	35	1,330.00	30	1,140.00	30	1,140.00	30	1,140.00
49	MASKING TAPE, 2"	roll	50.00	125	6,250.00	35	1,750.00	30	1,500.00	30	1,500.00	30	1,500.00
50	MEASURING TAPE, 50m fiber glass	pc.	5,000.00	10	50,000.00	5	25,000.00	0	-	5	25,000.00	0	-
51	MEASURING TAPE, 100m to 1Km pistol grip	pc.	15,000.00	4	60,000.00	2	30,000.00	0	-	2	30,000.00	0	-
52	MIGHTY BOND, 3g	tube	55.00	60	3,300.00	30	1,650.00	5	275.00	5	275.00	20	1,100.00
53	MORROCO PAPER COVER long, beige	ream	600.00	4	2,400.00	1	600.00	1	600.00	1	600.00	1	600.00
54	MORROCO PAPER COVER long, orange	ream	600.00	4	2,400.00	1	600.00	1	600.00	1	600.00	1	600.00
55	MYLAR, A3 size	roll	3,000.00	160	480,000.00	50	150,000.00	30	90,000.00	30	90,000.00	50	150,000.00
56	MYLAR, 914mm x 20m	roll	6,000.00	160	960,000.00	50	300,000.00	30	180,000.00	30	180,000.00	50	300,000.00
57	MYLAR, 610mm x 20m	roll	4,800.00	600	2,880,000.00	150	720,000.00	150	720,000.00	150	720,000.00	150	720,000.00
58	PACKAGING TAPE, 2"	roll	50.00	313	15,650.00	87	4,350.00	62	3,100.00	72	3,600.00	92	4,600.00
59	PAPER CLIP, paper, Gem type, jumbo, vinyl coated, 100s/box or 144	box	30.00	80	2,400.00	20	600.00	20	600.00	20	600.00	20	600.00
60	PAPER CLIP, paper, Gem type, 33mm, vinyl coated, 100s/box,	box	25.00	80	2,000.00	20	500.00	20	500.00	20	500.00	20	500.00
61	PAPER FASTENER, plastic	box	45.00	1,070	48,150.00	305	13,725.00	255	11,475.00	255	11,475.00	255	11,475.00
62	PARCHMENT PAPER, 10s	pack	48.00	200	9,600.00	50	2,400.00	50	2,400.00	50	2,400.00	50	2,400.00
63	PENCIL, No. 2 (Box)	box	85.00	320	27,200.00	80	6,800.00	80	6,800.00	80	6,800.00	80	6,800.00
64	PHOTOPAPER, A4	pack	100.00	30	3,000.00	10	1,000.00	5	500.00	5	500.00	10	1,000.00
65	POST-IT NOTE PAD, 3" x 4" (4 assorted colors)	pack	45.00	188	8,460.00	47	2,115.00	47	2,115.00	47	2,115.00	47	2,115.00
66	POST-IT NOTE PAD, 5" x 3" (assorted colors)	pc.	48.00	208	9,984.00	57	2,736.00	47	2,256.00	47	2,256.00	57	2,736.00
67	PUNCHER, heavy-duty, two-hole	pc.	500.00	83	41,500.00	21	10,500.00	19	9,500.00	19	9,500.00	24	12,000.00
68	PVC COVER, long, 200mic	ream	800.00	85	68,000.00	20	16,000.00	20	16,000.00	20	16,000.00	25	20,000.00
69	PVC COVER, A4, 200mic	ream	800.00	43	34,400.00	7	5,600.00	12	9,600.00	12	9,600.00	12	9,600.00
70	RECORD BOOK, 500 pages, 215mm x 275mm, 55 gsm.	pc.	150.00	239	35,850.00	77	11,550.00	40	6,000.00	42	6,300.00	80	12,000.00
71	RING BINDER, black, 1/2"	pc.	25.00	200	5,000.00	50	1,250.00	50	1,250.00	50	1,250.00	50	1,250.00
72	RING BINDER, black, 1"	pc.	35.00	400	14,000.00	100	3,500.00	100	3,500.00	100	3,500.00	100	3,500.00
73	RING BINDER, black, 1 & 1/2"	pc.	50.00	100	5,000.00	25	1,250.00	25	1,250.00	25	1,250.00	25	1,250.00
74	RING BINDER, black, 3"	pc.	65.00	25	1,625.00	10	650.00	5	325.00	5	325.00	5	325.00
75	RUBBER BAND, big	box	180.00	76	13,680.00	26	4,680.00	13	2,340.00	14	2,520.00	23	4,140.00
76	RULER, steel	pc.	50.00	6	300.00	3	150.00	0	-	0	-	3	150.00
77	SCISSORS, heavy duty	pc.	500.00	21	10,500.00	6	3,000.00	5	2,500.00	5	2,500.00	5	2,500.00
78	SCOTCHTAPE, double-sided, 1/2"	roll	40.00	40	1,600.00	15	600.00	5	200.00	5	200.00	15	600.00

79	SCOTCHTAPE, double-sided 1"	roll	55.00	160	2,200.00	15	8,000.00	5	275.00	5	275.00	15	825.00
80	SCOTCHTAPE, 1/2"	roll	20.00	120	2,200.00	30	6,000.00	25	500.00	30	600.00	25	500.00
81	SCOTCHTAPE, 1"	roll	38.00	160	6,080.00	35	1,330.00	40	1,520.00	45	1,710.00	40	1,520.00
82	SCOTCHTAPE, 2"	roll	48.00	170	8,160.00	45	2,160.00	40	1,920.00	45	2,160.00	40	1,920.00
83	SIGN PEN, blue, liquid ink gel, 0.5mm needle tip	pc.	85.00	720	61,200.00	185	15,725.00	175	14,875.00	175	14,875.00	185	15,725.00
84	SIGN PEN, black, liquid ink gel, 0.5mm needle tip	pc.	85.00	760	64,600.00	195	16,575.00	185	15,725.00	185	15,725.00	195	16,575.00
85	SIGN PEN, green, liquid ink gel, 0.5mm needle tip	pc.	85.00	120	10,200.00	10	850.00	10	850.00	50	4,250.00	50	4,250.00
86	SIGN PEN, Unipin water & fade proof, pigment ink, 0.1mm, black	pc.	150.00	80	12,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00
87	SIGN PEN, Unipin water & fade proof, pigment ink, 0.3mm, black	pc.	150.00	80	12,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00
88	SIGN PEN, Unipin water & fade proof, pigment ink, 0.5mm, black	pc.	150.00	80	12,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00
89	SIGN PEN, Unipin water & fade proof, pigment ink, 0.8mm, black	pc.	150.00	80	12,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00	20	3,000.00
90	SHARPENER, heavy-duty	pc.	400.00	18	7,200.00	7	2,800.00	2	800.00	2	800.00	7	2,800.00
91	STAEDTLER SCRIBBER/LETTERING SET	set	2,500.00	6	15,000.00	3	7,500.00	0	-	0	-	3	7,500.00
92	STAMP PAD INK,violet, 50 ml.,w/applicator	pc.	38.00	56	2,128.00	18	684.00	10	380.00	12	456.00	16	608.00
93	STAMP PAD, felt pad, 70mm 100mm	pc.	48.00	60	2,880.00	18	864.00	12	576.00	12	576.00	18	864.00
94	STAPLE WIRE REMOVER	pc.	35.00	69	2,415.00	19	665.00	15	525.00	15	525.00	20	700.00
95	STAPLE WIRE, standard, #35, 5000s/box	box	50.00	66	3,300.00	26	1,300.00	10	500.00	15	750.00	15	750.00
96	STAPLE WIRE, heavy duty, size 10mm, 1,000pcs./box	box	85.00	48	4,080.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00
97	STAPLE WIRE, heavy duty, size 13mm, 1,000pcs./box	box	85.00	48	4,080.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00
98	STAPLE WIRE, heavy duty, size 15mm, 1,000pcs./box	box	85.00	48	4,080.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00
99	STAPLE WIRE, heavy duty, size 17mm, 1,000pcs./box	box	85.00	48	4,080.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00	12	1,020.00
100	STAPLE WIRE, heavy duty, size 20mm, 1,000pcs./box	box	90.00	48	4,320.00	12	1,080.00	12	1,080.00	12	1,080.00	12	1,080.00
101	STAPLE WIRE, heavy duty, size 23mm, 1,000pcs./box	box	95.00	48	4,560.00	12	1,140.00	12	1,140.00	12	1,140.00	12	1,140.00
102	STAPLE WIRE, heavy duty, size 24mm, 1,000pcs./box	box	100.00	48	4,800.00	12	1,200.00	12	1,200.00	12	1,200.00	12	1,200.00
103	STAPLE WIRE, for electronic stapler	crg.	5,000.00	41	205,000.00	11	55,000.00	10	50,000.00	10	50,000.00	10	50,000.00
104	STAPLER, heavy-duty, standard size	pc.	250.00	88	22,000.00	29	7,250.00	18	4,500.00	22	5,500.00	19	4,750.00
105	STAPLER, heavy-duty, big	pc.	4,000.00	5	20,000.00	2	8,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00
106	STAPLER, electronic	pc.	16,000.00	3	48,000.00	2	32,000.00	0	-	0	-	1	16,000.00
107	TRAINING BAG	pc.	1,500.00	200	300,000.00	50	75,000.00	50	75,000.00	50	75,000.00	50	75,000.00
108	TRIANGLE, 45deg.	pc.	200.00	1	200.00	1	200.00	0	-	0	-	0	-
109	TRIANGLE, 30deg. - 60deg.	pc.	200.00	1	200.00	1	200.00	0	-	0	-	0	-
110	TRIANGULAR SCALE	pc.	1,500.00	1	1,500.00	1	1,500.00	0	-	0	-	0	-
111	T-SQUARE, 36", wood	pc.	1,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00	0	-	0	-	0	-
Sub-total					8,029,477.00		2,204,054.00		1,800,982.00		1,882,568.00		2,141,873.00
COMPUTER/PRINTER/COPIER ACCESSORIES AND CONSUMABLES													
112	COMPUTER INK, Epson L1455, black	btl.	500.00	140	70,000.00	40	20,000.00	30	15,000.00	30	15,000.00	40	20,000.00
113	COMPUTER INK, Epson L1455, cyan	btl.	500.00	140	70,000.00	40	20,000.00	30	15,000.00	30	15,000.00	40	20,000.00
114	COMPUTER INK, Epson L1455, magenta	btl.	500.00	140	70,000.00	40	20,000.00	30	15,000.00	30	15,000.00	40	20,000.00
115	COMPUTER INK, Epson L1455, yellow	btl.	500.00	140	70,000.00	40	20,000.00	30	15,000.00	30	15,000.00	40	20,000.00
116	COMPUTER INK, Epson L210, L655, No. T6641, black	btl.	500.00	480	240,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00
117	COMPUTER INK, Epson L210, L655, No. T6642, cyan	btl.	500.00	480	240,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00
118	COMPUTER INK, Epson L210, L655, No. T6642, magenta	btl.	500.00	480	240,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00
119	COMPUTER INK, Epson L210, L655, No. T6642, yellow	btl.	500.00	480	240,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00	120	60,000.00
120	COMPUTER INK, Epson L220, black	btl.	500.00	400	200,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00
121	COMPUTER INK, Epson L220, cyan	btl.	500.00	400	200,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00
122	COMPUTER INK, Epson L220, magenta	btl.	500.00	400	200,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00
123	COMPUTER INK, Epson L220, yellow	btl.	500.00	400	200,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00	100	50,000.00
124	COMPUTER INK, Epson L664, black	btl.	500.00	140	70,000.00	50	25,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00	50	25,000.00

125	COMPUTER INK, Epson L664, cyan	btl.	500.00	50	40,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00
126	COMPUTER INK, Epson L664, magenta	btl.	500.00	50	40,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00
127	COMPUTER INK, Epson L664, yellow	btl.	500.00	80	40,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00	20	10,000.00
128	COMPUTER INK, Epson L6170, black	btl.	750.00	320	240,000.00	80	60,000.00	80	60,000.00	80	60,000.00	80	60,000.00
129	COMPUTER INK, Epson L6170, cyan	btl.	750.00	200	150,000.00	50	37,500.00	50	37,500.00	50	37,500.00	50	37,500.00
130	COMPUTER INK, Epson L6170, magenta	btl.	750.00	200	150,000.00	50	37,500.00	50	37,500.00	50	37,500.00	50	37,500.00
131	COMPUTER INK, Epson L6170, yellow	btl.	750.00	200	150,000.00	50	37,500.00	50	37,500.00	50	37,500.00	50	37,500.00
132	COMPUTER INK, HP M506, black	crg.	15,000.00	70	1,050,000.00	20	300,000.00	15	225,000.00	15	225,000.00	20	300,000.00
133	COMPUTER KEYBOARD	pc.	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	10	10,000.00		-		-		-
134	COMPUTER KEYBOARD, wireless	pc.	1,500.00	10	15,000.00	10	15,000.00		-		-		-
135	COMPUTER MOUSE	pc.	500.00	10	5,000.00	10	5,000.00		-		-		-
136	COMPUTER MOUSE, wireless	pc.	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	10	10,000.00		-		-		-
137	EXTERNAL HARDDRIVE, 1TB	pc.	4,000.00	8	32,000.00	8	32,000.00		-		-		-
138	USB, FLASHDRIVE, 32GB	crg.	1,000.00	76	76,000.00	76	76,000.00		-		-		-
139	USB, OTG 32GB	crg.	1,200.00	268	321,600.00	74	88,800.00	60	72,000.00	60	72,000.00	74	88,800.00
140	PLOTTER INK, HP 72, black	crg.	7,800.00	10	78,000.00	5	39,000.00		-	5	39,000.00		-
141	PLOTTER INK, HP 72, cyan	crg.	6,000.00	10	60,000.00	5	30,000.00		-	5	30,000.00		-
142	PLOTTER INK, HP 72, magenta	crg.	6,000.00	10	60,000.00	5	30,000.00		-	5	30,000.00		-
143	PLOTTER INK, HP 72, yellow	crg.	6,000.00	10	60,000.00	5	30,000.00		-	5	30,000.00		-
144	PLOTTER INK, HP 728, black	crg.	7,800.00	30	234,000.00	15	117,000.00		-	15	117,000.00		-
145	PLOTTER INK, HP 728, cyan	crg.	6,000.00	30	180,000.00	15	90,000.00		-	15	90,000.00		-
146	PLOTTER INK, HP 728, magenta	crg.	6,000.00	30	180,000.00	15	90,000.00		-	15	90,000.00		-
147	PLOTTER INK, HP 728, yellow	crg.	6,000.00	30	180,000.00	15	90,000.00		-	15	90,000.00		-
148	TONER TN324 black	unit	9,250.00	40	370,000.00	10	92,500.00	10	92,500.00	10	92,500.00	10	92,500.00
149	TONER TN324 cyan	unit	16,500.00	28	462,000.00	7	115,500.00	7	115,500.00	7	115,500.00	7	115,500.00
150	TONER TN324 magenta	unit	16,500.00	28	462,000.00	7	115,500.00	7	115,500.00	7	115,500.00	7	115,500.00
151	TONER TN324 yellow	unit	16,500.00	28	462,000.00	7	115,500.00	7	115,500.00	7	115,500.00	7	115,500.00
152	TONER Fuji xerox, DCVI black	crg.	16,700.00	40	668,000.00	10	167,000.00	10	167,000.00	10	167,000.00	10	167,000.00
153	TONER Fuji xerox DCVI cyan	crg.	18,750.00	40	750,000.00	10	187,500.00	10	187,500.00	10	187,500.00	10	187,500.00
154	TONER Fuji xerox DCVI magenta	crg.	18,750.00	40	750,000.00	10	187,500.00	10	187,500.00	10	187,500.00	10	187,500.00
155	TONER Fuji Xerox DCVI yellow	crg.	18,750.00	40	750,000.00	10	187,500.00	10	187,500.00	10	187,500.00	10	187,500.00
156	DRUM Cartridge, Fuji Xerox DCVI, black	pc.	19,500.00	2	39,000.00	1	19,500.00		-	1	19,500.00		-
157	DRUM Cartridge, Fuji Xerox DCVI, cyan	pc.	19,500.00	2	39,000.00	1	19,500.00		-	1	19,500.00		-
158	DRUM Cartridge, Fuji Xerox DCVI, magenta	pc.	19,500.00	2	39,000.00	1	19,500.00		-	1	19,500.00		-
159	DRUM Cartridge, Fuji Xerox DCVI, yellow	pc.	19,500.00	2	39,000.00	1	19,500.00		-	1	19,500.00		-
160	Waste Toner Container Fuji Xerox	pc.	8,000.00	2	16,000.00	1	8,000.00		-	1	8,000.00		-
	Sub-total				10,317,600.00		3,054,800.00		2,178,000.00		2,780,000.00		2,304,800.00
	SURVEY GEARS/MATERIALS/EQUIPMENTS												
161	BAGPACK, for hiking	pc.	4,000.00	126	504,000.00	63	252,000.00		-		-	63	252,000.00
162	BUTANE PORTABLE GAS RANGE	pc.	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	5	5,000.00		-		-	5	5,000.00
163	CONCRETE NAILS, 2"	kg.	80.00	1	80.00	1	80.00		-		-		-
164	CONCRETE NAILS, 3"	kg.	100.00	1	100.00	1	100.00		-		-		-
165	EXTENSION WIRE, heavy duty, 4 gang, 5m	pc.	2,000.00	10	20,000.00	5	10,000.00		-		-	5	10,000.00
166	HAMMER	pc.	500.00	12	6,000.00	6	3,000.00		-		-	6	3,000.00
167	HIKING HAT w/ DPWH Logo	pc.	800.00	126	100,800.00	63	50,400.00		-		-	63	50,400.00
168	JACKET w/ DPWH Logo	pc.	2,000.00	136	272,000.00	68	136,000.00		-		-	68	136,000.00
169	MOUNTAIN SHOES	pair	7,500.00	82	615,000.00	41	307,500.00		-		-	41	307,500.00
170	POLO SHIRT w/ DPWH Logo	pc.	500.00	82	41,000.00	41	20,500.00		-		-	41	20,500.00

171	RAINCOAT, w/ DPWH Logo	pc.	1,500.00	41	123,000.00	41	61,500.00	-	-	41	61,500.00
172	RAINBOOTS	pc.	1,500.00	41	123,000.00	41	61,500.00	-	-	41	61,500.00
173	SAFETY BOOTS	pair	500.00	27	27,000.00	27	13,500.00	-	-	27	13,500.00
174	SAFETY VEST	pc.	800.00	50	80,000.00	50	40,000.00	-	-	50	40,000.00
175	SHOES	pair	8,000.00	27	432,000.00	27	216,000.00	-	-	27	216,000.00
176	SPRAY PAINT, red	pc.	150.00	20	7,500.00	20	3,000.00	5	750.00	20	3,000.00
177	SWEATSHIRT w/ hood, DPWH Logo	pc.	1,000.00	41	82,000.00	41	41,000.00	-	-	41	41,000.00
178	TENT, good for 6 persons	pc.	4,000.00	3	24,000.00	3	12,000.00	-	-	3	12,000.00
179	UMBRELLA, big	pc.	1,500.00	3	9,000.00	3	4,500.00	-	-	3	4,500.00
180	UMBRELLA NAILS	kg.	120.00	1	120.00	1	120.00	-	-	-	-
Sub-total					2,476,600.00		1,237,700.00	750.00	750.00		1,237,400.00
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES											
181	DISHWASHING LIQUID, 250g	pc.	95.00	50	13,300.00	50		20	1,900.00	50	4,750.00
182	DOORMAT, cloth	pc.	100.00	15	5,000.00	15		10	1,000.00	15	1,500.00
183	DOORMAT, rubber	pc.	250.00	15	12,500.00	15		10	2,500.00	15	3,750.00
184	HANDWASH, 500ml	btL.	180.00	10	5,400.00	10		5	900.00	10	1,800.00
185	INSECT SPRAY, water based, 420g	pc.	450.00	50	72,000.00	50		30	13,500.00	50	22,500.00
186	LAUNDRY BAR, antibacterial	pc.	50.00	20	3,000.00	20		10	500.00	20	1,000.00
187	LAUNDRY POWDER, 1kl	kl.	250.00	3	2,000.00	3	750.00	1	250.00	3	750.00
188	MOP	pc.	500.00	3	5,000.00	3	1,500.00	2	1,000.00	3	1,500.00
189	MOP HEAD	pc.	150.00	10	4,500.00	10	1,500.00	5	750.00	10	1,500.00
190	RUBBING ALCOHOL, 70% ISOPROPHYL SOL., 500mL	bottle	100.00	100	36,000.00	100	10,000.00	80	8,000.00	100	10,000.00
191	SCOTCH BRITE WITH FOAM	pc.	68.00	15	3,400.00	15	1,020.00	10	680.00	15	1,020.00
192	TISSUE PAPER, 2-ply, 12 rolls/pack	pack	150.00	50	24,000.00	50		30	4,500.00	50	7,500.00
193	TOILET BOWL DISINFECTANT	bottle	200.00	30	20,000.00	30	6,000.00	20	4,000.00	30	6,000.00
194	TOILET BOWL BRUSH	pc.	85.00	3	850.00	3	255.00	2	170.00	3	255.00
195	SOFT BROOM	pc.	200.00	8	5,200.00	8	1,600.00	5	1,000.00	8	1,600.00
196	TRASH CAN	pc.	300.00	10	9,000.00	10	3,000.00	5	1,500.00	10	3,000.00
197	ZONROX, 500ML.	bottle	70.00	20	3,850.00	20	1,400.00	10	700.00	15	1,050.00
CERTIFICATES/PERMITS & CATERING SERVICES											
198	CATERING SERVICES, approx. 50pax, Php 400.00/pax	job	20,000.00	26	1,720,000.00	26	520,000.00	20	400,000.00	20	400,000.00
199	ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE (ECC)	pc.	4,000.00	15	400,000.00	15	60,000.00	50	200,000.00	25	100,000.00
200	CERTIFICATE OF NON-COVERAGE (CNC)	pc.	600.00	5	12,000.00	5	3,000.00	5	3,000.00	5	3,000.00
201	DENR TREE CUTTING PERMIT	pc.	100.00	50	10,000.00	50	5,000.00	50	5,000.00	-	-
Sub-total					2,367,000.00		615,025.00	650,850.00	521,050.00		512,475.00
PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE OF VARIOUS VEHICLE											
202	Tire, 225/70 R15 (B) (for Toyota Hilux SGM-909)	pc.	8,000.00	4	64,000.00	4	32,000.00	-	4	32,000.00	-
203	Tire, M+S 235/70 R16 (B) (for Toyota Hilux SGM-885)	pc.	9,500.00	4	76,000.00	4	38,000.00	-	4	38,000.00	-
204	Tire, 225/70 R15 (B) (for Toyota Hilux A1R015)	pc.	8,000.00	4	64,000.00	4	32,000.00	-	4	32,000.00	-
205	Tire, 245/65 R16 (for Mitsubishi Strada NS0494)	pc.	10,000.00	4	80,000.00	4	40,000.00	-	4	40,000.00	-
206	Tire, 245/65 R17 (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5163)	pc.	10,000.00	4	80,000.00	4	40,000.00	-	4	40,000.00	-
207	Tire, 245/65 R17 (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5162)	pc.	10,000.00	4	80,000.00	4	40,000.00	-	4	40,000.00	-
208	Tire, 265/70 R16 (for Nissan Navara SGM-898)	pc.	9,000.00	4	72,000.00	4	36,000.00	-	4	36,000.00	-
209	Tire, 265/70 R16 (for Nissan Navara SGM-908)	pc.	9,000.00	4	72,000.00	4	36,000.00	-	4	36,000.00	-
210	Synthetic Engine Oil (for Toyota Hilux SGM-909)	ltr.	650.00	8	20,800.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00
211	Synthetic Engine Oil (for Toyota Hilux SGM-885)	ltr.	650.00	8	20,800.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00
212	Synthetic Engine Oil (for Toyota Hilux A1R015)	ltr.	450.00	6	10,800.00	6	2,700.00	6	2,700.00	6	2,700.00
213	Synthetic Engine Oil (for Mitsubishi Strada NS0494)	ltr.	1,400.00	8	44,800.00	8	11,200.00	8	11,200.00	8	11,200.00

214	Synthetic Engine Oil (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5163)	ltr.	1,400.00		44,800.00	8	11,200.00	8	11,200.00	8	11,200.00	8	11,200.00
215	Synthetic Engine Oil (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5162)	ltr.	1,400.00		44,800.00	8	11,200.00	8	11,200.00	8	11,200.00	8	11,200.00
216	Synthetic Engine Oil (for Nissan Navara SGM-898)	ltr.	650.00	32	20,800.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00
217	Synthetic Engine Oil (for Nissan Navara SGM-908)	ltr.	650.00	32	20,800.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00	8	5,200.00
218	Engine Flush (300 ml) (for Toyota Hilux SGM 909)	pc.	400.00	16	6,400.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00
219	Engine Flush (300 ml) (for Toyota Hilux SGM 885)	pc.	400.00	16	6,400.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00
220	Engine Flush (300 ml) (for Nissan Navara SGM 908)	pc.	400.00	16	6,400.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00
221	Engine Flush (300 ml) (for Nissan Navara SGM 898)	pc.	400.00	16	6,400.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00
222	Engine Flush (300 ml) (Misubishi Strada NS5162)	pc.	400.00	16	6,400.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00
223	Engine Flush (300 ml) (Misubishi Strada NS5163)	pc.	400.00	16	6,400.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00
224	Engine Flush (300 ml) (Misubishi Strada NS0494)	pc.	400.00	16	6,400.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00
225	Engine Flush (300 ml) (Toyota Hilux A1R015)	pc.	400.00	16	6,400.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00	4	1,600.00
226	Brake Cleaner (500 ml) (for Toyota Hilux SGM 909)	pc.	300.00	16	4,800.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00
227	Brake Cleaner (500 ml) (for Toyota Hilux SGM 885)	pc.	300.00	16	4,800.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00
228	Brake Cleaner (500 ml) (for Nissan Navara SGM 908)	pc.	300.00	16	4,800.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00
229	Brake Cleaner (500 ml) (for Nissan Navara SGM 898)	pc.	300.00	16	4,800.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00
230	Brake Cleaner (500 ml) (Misubishi Strada NS5162)	pc.	300.00	16	4,800.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00
231	Brake Cleaner (500 ml) (Misubishi Strada NS5163)	pc.	300.00	16	4,800.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00
232	Brake Cleaner (500 ml) (Misubishi Strada NS0494)	pc.	300.00	16	4,800.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00
233	Brake Cleaner (500 ml) (Toyota Hilux A1R015)	pc.	300.00	16	4,800.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00
234	Gasket, Drain Plug (Misubishi Strada NS5162)	pc.	100.00	16	1,600.00	4	400.00	4	400.00	4	400.00	4	400.00
235	Gasket, Drain Plug (Misubishi Strada NS5163)	pc.	100.00	16	1,600.00	4	400.00	4	400.00	4	400.00	4	400.00
236	Gasket, Drain Plug (Misubishi Strada NS0494)	pc.	100.00	16	1,600.00	4	400.00	4	400.00	4	400.00	4	400.00
237	Oil Filter C111 (for Toyota Hilux SGM-909)	pc.	500.00	4	2,000.00	1	500.00	1	500.00	1	500.00	1	500.00
238	Oil Filter C111 (for Toyota Hilux SGM-885)	pc.	500.00	4	2,000.00	1	500.00	1	500.00	1	500.00	1	500.00
239	Oil Filter C111 (for Toyota Hilux A1R015)	pc.	400.00	4	1,600.00	1	400.00	1	400.00	1	400.00	1	400.00
240	Oil Filter (for Mitsubishi Strada NS0494)	pc.	1,400.00	4	5,600.00	1	1,400.00	1	1,400.00	1	1,400.00	1	1,400.00
241	Oil Filter (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5163)	pc.	1,400.00	4	5,600.00	1	1,400.00	1	1,400.00	1	1,400.00	1	1,400.00
242	Oil Filter (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5162)	pc.	1,400.00	4	5,600.00	1	1,400.00	1	1,400.00	1	1,400.00	1	1,400.00
243	Oil Filter (for Nissan Navara SGM-898)	pc.	500.00	4	2,000.00	1	500.00	1	500.00	1	500.00	1	500.00
244	Oil Filter (for Nissan Navara SGM-908)	pc.	500.00	4	2,000.00	1	500.00	1	500.00	1	500.00	1	500.00
245	Fuel Filter F-193 (for Toyota Hilux SGM-909)	pc.	700.00	4	2,800.00	1	700.00	1	700.00	1	700.00	1	700.00
246	Fuel Filter F-193 (for Toyota Hilux SGM-885)	pc.	700.00	4	2,800.00	1	700.00	1	700.00	1	700.00	1	700.00
247	Fuel Filter F-193 (for Toyota Hilux A1R015)	pc.	300.00	4	1,200.00	1	300.00	1	300.00	1	300.00	1	300.00
248	Fuel Filter (for Mitsubishi Strada NS0494)	pc.	1,000.00	4	4,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00
249	Fuel Filter (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5163)	pc.	1,000.00	4	4,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00
250	Fuel Filter (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5162)	pc.	1,000.00	4	4,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00
251	Fuel Filter (for Nissan Navara SGM-898)	pc.	700.00	4	2,800.00	1	700.00	1	700.00	1	700.00	1	700.00
252	Fuel Filter (for Nissan Navara SGM-908)	pc.	700.00	4	2,800.00	1	700.00	1	700.00	1	700.00	1	700.00
253	Brake Pad, Toyota genuine (for Toyota Hilux SGM-909)	set	3,000.00	4	12,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00
254	Brake Pad, Toyota genuine (for Toyota Hilux SGM-885)	set	3,000.00	4	12,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00
255	Brake Pad, Toyota genuine (for Toyota Hilux A1R015)	set	2,500.00	4	10,000.00	1	2,500.00	1	2,500.00	1	2,500.00	1	2,500.00
256	Brake Pad, Mitsubishi genuine (for Mitsubishi Strada NS0494)	set	3,000.00	4	12,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00
257	Brake Pad, Mitsubishi genuine (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5163)	set	3,000.00	4	12,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00
258	Brake Pad, Nissan genuine (for Nissan Navara SGM-898)	set	3,000.00	4	12,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00
259	Brake Pad, Nissan genuine (for Nissan Navara SGM-908)	set	3,000.00	4	12,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00
260	Brake Shoe, Toyota genuine (for Toyota Hilux SGM-909)	set	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00		-		-		-
261	Brake Shoe, Toyota genuine (for Toyota Hilux SGM-885)	set	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00		-		-		-

262	Brake Shoe, Toyota genuine (for Toyota Hilux A1R015)	set	4,000.00		4,000.00	1	4,000.00	-	-	-	-
263	Brake Shoe, Mitsubishi genuine (for Mitsubishi Strada NS0494)	set	4,000.00		4,000.00	1	4,000.00	-	-	-	-
264	Brake Shoe, Mitsubishi genuine (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5162)	set	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	-	-	-	-
265	Brake Shoe, Mitsubishi genuine (for Mitsubishi Strada NS-5163)	set	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	-	-	-	-
266	Brake Shoe, Nissan genuine (for Nissan Navara SGM-898)	set	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	-	-	-	-
267	Brake Shoe, Nissan genuine (for Nissan Navara SGM-908)	set	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	-	-	-	-
268	Automatic Transmission Fluid (for Toyota Hilux SGM-909)	ltr.	500.00	12	6,000.00	6	3,000.00	-	6	3,000.00	-
269	Battery, 3SMF, Mlite	pc.	8,000.00	6	48,000.00	6	48,000.00	-	-	-	-
270	Battery, 3SMF, Mlite (for Toyota Hilux A1R015)	pc.	8,000.00	2	16,000.00	1	8,000.00	-	1	8,000.00	-
271	Gear Oil	ltr.	600.00	18	10,800.00	18	10,800.00	-	-	-	-
272	Gear Oil (for Toyota Hilux A1R015)	ltr.	400.00	18	7,200.00	18	7,200.00	-	-	-	-
273	Wiper blade (Bsch) (for Toyota Hilux A1R015)	set	600.00	6	3,600.00	6	3,600.00	-	-	-	-
274	Wiper blade (Bsch)	set	850.00	16	13,600.00	8	6,800.00	-	8	6,800.00	-
275	Miscellaneous (cleaning materials)	L.S.	500.00	64	32,000.00	16	8,000.00	16	8,000.00	16	8,000.00
276	Service Vehicle Repair	L.S.	100,000.00	4	400,000.00	1	100,000.00	1	100,000.00	1	100,000.00
	Sub-total				1,612,800.00		635,300.00		221,900.00		533,700.00
	MACHINES										-
277	Combo Puncher, heavy duty	pc.	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00				-
278	Laminating Machine, A3, heavy duty	unit	4,000.00	1	4,000.00	1	4,000.00				-
279	Electronic Stapler	unit	5,000.00	1	5,000.00	1	5,000.00				-
	Sub-total				13,000.00		13,000.00				-
	IT EQUIPMENT/SOFTWARE:										-
280	Computer Desktop, complete set	unit	150,000.00	3	450,000.00	3	450,000.00				-
281	Computer Laptop (for application use)	unit	65,000.00	1	65,000.00	1	65,000.00				-
282	Computer Laptop (for admin. use)	unit	60,000.00	1	60,000.00	1	60,000.00				-
283	Printer (3 in 1)	unit	10,000.00	2	20,000.00	2	20,000.00				-
284	Printer/Scanner/Copier, for A3 paper	unit	20,000.00	2	40,000.00	2	40,000.00				-
285	Smartphone (for geotagging)	unit	50,000.00	3	150,000.00	3	150,000.00				-
286	Scientific Calculator	pc.	2,000.00	16	32,000.00	8	16,000.00		8	16,000.00	-
287	AutoCAD 2017, full version	pc.	100,000.00	5	500,000.00	5	500,000.00				-
288	AutoCAD Civil 3D	pc.	105,000.00	5	525,000.00	5	525,000.00				-
289	Portable Speaker	unit	1,500.00	1	1,500.00	1	1,500.00				-
290	Wireless Microphone	pc.	1,000.00	6	6,000.00	3	3,000.00	3	3,000.00		-
	Sub-total				1,849,500.00		1,830,500.00		3,000.00		16,000.00
	RTIA WEIGH-IN MOTION AND TRAFFIC COUNTING										-
	A. Equipment: Automatic Traffic Classifier (ATC)										-
291	Portable Weigh-In-Motion (WIM) Axle Weigher Set	unit	1,750,000.00	1	1,750,000.00	1	1,750,000.00				-
292	Axle-base In ground ATC for 2-lanes traffic survey sites	unit	198,450.00	2	396,900.00	2	396,900.00				-
293	Axle-base In ground ATC for 4-lanes traffic survey sites	unit	255,150.00	1	255,150.00	1	255,150.00				-
294	Bitumen Road Tape (20 meters/roll)	roll	13,000.00	27	351,000.00	27	351,000.00				-
	B. IN-Ground Sensors and Installation (2-lanes)										-
295	Materials: The supplier shall provide the quantities,	lot/site	346,920.00	2	693,840.00	2	693,840.00				
296	Installation of In-ground sensors and related materials/accessories	lot/site	164,325.00	2	328,650.00	2	328,650.00				
297	Mobilization, Project Management & Acceptance Testing/Training	lot/site	134,400.00	2	268,800.00	2	268,800.00				
	C. IN-Ground Sensors and Installation (4-lanes)										
298	Materials: The supplier shall provide the quantities,	lot/site	657,090.00	1	657,090.00	1	657,090.00				
299	Installation of In-ground sensors and related materials/accessories	lot/site	351,855.00	1	351,855.00	1	351,855.00				
300	Mobilization, Project Management & Acceptance Testing/Training	lot/site	198,555.00	1	198,555.00	1	198,555.00				